




39 DŁUGODYSTANSOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W 
KAJAKARSTWIE KLASYCZNYM

Wolsztyn, 5 - 7 maja 2023

LISTA KLUBÓW

AKS Sparta Augustów1 PD Adam WysockiPOD

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz2 KP Ruczyński Michał KPO

Dojlidy Białystok Canoe & Kajak Team3 PD SANDRA SkowrońkaPOD

KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg4 PK KWASEK PIOTRPDK

KKS Gwardia Opole5 OP OPL

KKS Nowa Sól6 LB MichalakLBU

KKS Sieradz7 LD Piotr SzymalaLDZ

KKW 1929 Kraków8 MA Bogusław BirosMLP

KS Admira Gorzów9 LB Rafał Krajewski LBU

KS AZS-AWF Gorzów10 LB Marcin PonomarenkowLBU

KS AZS-AWF Katowice11 SL Pisula PiotrSLK

KS AZS-AWF Poznań12 WP Mateusz WitekWLP

KS Energetyk Gryfino13 ZP Ryszard CzyżkowskiZPO

KS Energetyk Poznań14 WP Wojciechowski PiotrWLP

KS GPower Gorzów15 LB Bohdziun MarekLBU

KS Nadwiślan Kraków16 MA Tylek AndrzejMLP

KS Posnania Poznań17 WP Tadeusz Kasprzak WLP

KS Spójnia Warszawa18 MZ MAZ

KS SUP Wrocławskie Bobry19 ...

KS Victoria Sztum20 PM Stanisław KuczyńskiPOM

KS Warta Poznań21 WP Ryszard OborskiWLP

KSC Olsztyn22 WN Łabędzki Grzegorz WMZ

KST Włókniarz Chełmża23 KP Szwed TomaszKPO

KU AZS Politechnika Opolska24 OP Jacek Skowroński OPL

LKK Hubertus Biały Bór25 ZP Dorota KwaśniewskaZPO

LTK Fala Lublin26 LU Zbigniew ŚwiderskiLBE

MKK Łączany27 MA Miśkiewicz MarekMLP

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice28 SL CEBULA JAKUBSLK

MKS MOS Wrocław29 DS Dawid NowackiDOL

MKS Nogat Malbork30 PM POM

MKS Polstyr Człuchów31 PM Łukasz ImianowskiPOM

MKS Świt Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki32 MZ MAZ

MKSW Trzebinia33 MA Smyk AdamMLP

MMKS Gdańskie Lwy34 PM Grzegorz KwiatkowskiPOM

MOSM Tychy35 SL Magda Stanny Marek StannySLK
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LISTA KLUBÓW

MRKS Gdańsk36 PM Schmidt WłodzimierzPOM

MUKS Wiking Tomaszów Mazowiecki37 LD Cezary DębiecLDZ

NOSiR Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki38 MZ MAZ

OKSW Olsztyn39 WN Piórko MaciejWMZ

OŚ AZS Politechniki Poznańskiej40 WP Dagmar ŚwiatowiakWLP

PKS Korona Elbląg41 WN Mirosław KreczmanWMZ

RTW Racibórz42 SL Mariusz MiczekSLK

SKS Cresovia Białystok43 PD Michał MrózPOD

Sopocki Klub Żeglarski44 PM Andrzej Siewierski Małgorzata CieplińskaPOM

UKS 4 Katowice45 SL Pisula PiotrSLK

UKS Błyskawica Rokietnica46 WP Małgorzata WardowiczWLP

UKS COPAL Trzcianka47 WP Marek KordekWLP

UKS Kopernik Bydgoszcz48 KP Tomasz GoździkKPO

UKS Motława Gdańsk49 PM Skokowski MieczysławPOM

UKS Nadwiślanin-Sokół Chełmno50 KP Piotr DajewskiKPO

UKS Olimpijczyk Nowe Chechło51 SL Klaudiusz KokotSLK

UKS Puma Ostróda52 WN Łukasz BłażejewskiWMZ

UKS Silvant Kajak Elbląg53 WN Bartnicki TomaszWMZ

UKS Victoria Wałcz54 ZP Jolanta StańczakZPO

UKS Zalew Jerzykowo55 WP Tomasz PreissWLP

UKSZSS Człuchów56 PM Łukasz ImianowskiPOM

UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn57 WP Kubaczyk PiotrWLP

WKS AQUA ACTIVE Kędzierzyn-Koźle58 OP Krzysztof ChałatOPL

WROCŁAWSKI KLUB SPORTÓW WODNYCH59 DS TrybaDOL

WTS Astoria Bydgoszcz60 KP Grzegorz KaraKPO

WTS Orzeł Wałcz61 ZP Wasilewski IreneuszZPO

niestowarzyszona62 ... ...

niestowarzyszony63 ... ...
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LISTA WG KLUBÓW

39 DŁUGODYSTANSOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W 
KAJAKARSTWIE KLASYCZNYM

Wolsztyn, 5 - 7 maja 2023

AKS Sparta Augustów (9)

GROCHOWSKA Aleksandra 08-01-221 1 DMP

KOTARSKA Maria 07-01-052 2 DMP

RYMARCZYK Emilia 08-03-293 3 DMP

RYMARCZYK Patrycja 10-07-304 4 DMP

SKOWROŃSKA Natalia 07-01-225 5 DMP

SOKOŁOWSKI Szymon 10-01-316 6 DMP

WYSOCKA Milena 07-06-057 7 DMP

WYSOCKI Adam 74-12-238 8 DMP

ZARZECKA Dominika 10-08-019 9 DMP

CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz (17)

BACZYŃSKI Eryk 08-09-021 10 DMP

BŁOŃSKI Krystian 04-06-012 11 DMP

CZERWIŃSKI Jakub 05-07-123 12 DMP

DATSYSHYN Nazar 04-02-114 13 DMP

DOMAGALSKI Jan 07-02-025 14 DMP

DYTRYCH Aleksander 07-07-066 15 DMP

GÓRZYŃSKA Klaudia 07-03-267 16 DMP

KACZMAREK Maja 07-03-128 17 DMP

KOCHARYAN Oskar 08-05-229 18 DMP

KOŚMIDER Wiktoria 08-03-0110 19 DMP

MICHALSKA Anastazja 08-11-0711 20 DMP

ORCZYKOWSKI Szymon 07-04-2512 21 DMP

PALMOWSKI Marcin 06-05-1013 22 DMP

PAŁUBICKI Łukasz 02-01-2314 23 DMP

SŁOWIŃSKI Michał 09-02-0815 24 DMP

STĘPIEŃ Krzysztof 08-02-2516 25 DMP

TYMEK Kamil 06-04-0617 26 DMP

Dojlidy Białystok Canoe & Kajak Team (14)

BRUSZEWSKA Pola 09-10-261 27 DMP

CIBOROWSKI Remigiusz 10-10-152 28 DMP

DONOS Oleksii 07-03-263 29 DMP

DYMIŃSKA Zuzanna 09-09-204 30 DMP

JUCHNO Maja 08-09-195 31 DMP

KIEŻEL Olivia 11-09-246 32 DMP

KORZONEK Rafał 05-10-197 33 DMP

SZCZĘSNOWICZ Gabriela 09-08-168 34 DMP

SZEROKI Jakub 08-01-039 35 DMP

TESSMAN Kyrylo 05-06-2410 36 DMP

TRUSIEWICZ Kamil 10-10-2811 37 DMP

WISZOWATA Julia 11-10-2812 38 DMP

ZAJKOWSKA Oliwia 10-10-1813 39 DMP

ZAJKOWSKI Aleksander 09-04-1214 40 DMP

KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg (9)

BŁAŻEJCZAK Otylia 07-02-051 41 DMP

BŁAŻEJCZAK Zuzanna 04-10-012 42 DMP

DZIERZKOWSKI Adam 10-08-073 43 DMP

DZIERZKOWSKI Jan 05-07-164 44 DMP

GRABAR VŁADYSŁAV 09-01-075 45 DMP

KOŁODZIEJ Antoni 06-08-226 46 DMP

KRYSTEK Aleksy 06-12-057 47 DMP

SZCZĘSNA Magdalena 03-10-188 48 DMP

ŚLĘCZKA Aleksandra 10-08-049 49 DMP

KKS Gwardia Opole (3)

PTAK Marta 69-01-011 50 DMP

SAZONOW Ilya 74-08-012 51 DMP

ZIELIŃSKI Przemysław 69-01-143 52 DMP

KKS Nowa Sól (14)

BANASIAK Zuzanna 09-04-301 53 DMP

CICHOCKI Maciej 09-04-072 54 DMP

FALBAGOWSKI Maciej 09-09-023 55 DMP

JANUS Cezary 10-06-224 56 DMP

KARABUT Dmytro 08-05-025 57 DMP

KOŁPACZEK Gabryiela 11-03-176 58 DMP

MANIA Gracjan 05-02-157 59 DMP

NOWICKI Aleksander 08-04-068 60 DMP

PIKTA Hubert 07-02-059 61 DMP

POKLEPA Rafał 06-10-2510 62 DMP

RYBACKA Paulina 09-07-1711 63 DMP

SUCZYŁKIN Oliwia 11-08-1512 64 DMP

TURCZYK Alicja 71-03-0913 65 DMP

TURCZYK Amelia 08-07-0114 66 DMP

KKS Sieradz (8)

JURCZAK Waldemar 77-01-011 67 DMP

KOŁTUN Krzysztof 68-06-022 68 DMP

KOŁTUN Krzysztof 68-06-023 69 DMP

LEWIŃSKA Kornelia 07-10-284 70 DMP

ŁUŻYŃSKI Bartosz 07-01-035 71 DMP

ŁUŻYŃSKI Jakub 05-06-096 72 DMP

ŁUŻYŃSKI Mateusz 03-07-307 73 DMP

PRAJS Gabriela 06-04-238 74 DMP

Strona 1
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KKW 1929 Kraków (11)

BORUCKA Oliwia 08-10-181 75 DMP

BORUCKI Alex 06-06-042 76 DMP

BUDKA Miłosz 07-09-233 77 DMP

CYGANIK Mikołaj 09-09-064 78 DMP

CZOSNOWSKI Jan 08-10-095 79 DMP

GIELAROWSKI Jan 09-12-276 80 DMP

KONSTANTY Jakub 09-04-027 81 DMP

KURPAN Joanna 04-12-148 82 DMP

KURPAN Natalia 03-05-289 83 DMP

SKALENKO Danylo 05-05-1510 84 DMP

SZELIGA Aleksandra 06-07-2411 85 DMP

KS Admira Gorzów (34)

ANTCZAK Michalina 09-03-251 86 DMP

BUKOWSKI Dariusz 70-11-172 87 DMP

BURKO Tomasz 04-03-233 88 DMP

FLORCZAK Zbigniew 69-04-034 89 DMP

GRYCZKO Andrzej 68-05-125 90 DMP

JAŁOSZYŃSKI Stanisław 67-07-196 91 DMP

KISŁY Mirosław 72-01-017 92 DMP

KOPEĆ Lena 07-09-108 93 DMP

KRASINSKYI Kyrylo 02-04-079 94 DMP

KSIĄŻKIEWICZ Mieszko 08-12-0410 95 DMP

KURMAN Kyrylo 09-01-1811 96 DMP

KUŚCIŃSKI Adam 08-09-0612 97 DMP

ŁOPATA Jakub 06-08-1513 98 DMP

MIDLOCH Norbert 07-07-0914 99 DMP

NAJDA Adrian 07-03-0715 100 DMP

NOWICKI Dariusz 84-01-0416 101 DMP

OWCZARSKA Joanna 10-03-2917 102 DMP

PLACKOWIAK Michalina 08-06-1718 103 DMP

PUCHALSKI Hubert 09-10-1119 104 DMP

RATAJCZAK Wojciech 05-10-1020 105 DMP

ROGAŁA Jolanta 68-09-2321 106 DMP

RYNKIEWICZ Mateusz 84-06-2922 107 DMP

RYNKIEWICZ Zofia 09-06-2523 108 DMP

RYNKIEWICZ Zuzanna 07-11-1224 109 DMP

SEMANOVA Kristina 10-06-2525 110 DMP

SHUFLIADA Artem 10-05-1226 111 DMP

SIEWRUK Jerzy 61-01-2827 112 DMP

SIWIEC Sławomir 92-06-1028 113 DMP

STANKIEWICZ Izabela 10-02-0729 114 DMP

STRASZEWSKI Jacek 06-08-1730 115 DMP

SYLWAN Filip 09-12-2931 116 DMP

SZYMCZAK Piotr 07-01-0132 117 DMP

TREIDER Eryk 09-01-2633 118 DMP

TROCINSKI Rafał 71-10-1434 119 DMP

KS AZS-AWF Gorzów (11)

AUGUSTYNIAK Mateusz 08-02-091 120 DMP

CIEŚLIK Oliwia 08-06-262 121 DMP

JASIŃSKI Sebastian 07-04-183 122 DMP

KLUWAK Amelia 08-03-114 123 DMP

KOŁB Wanessa 08-01-095 124 DMP

KUŹMA Agata 08-10-236 125 DMP

OLEJNIK-OSTHEIMER Marek 07-12-077 126 DMP

PONOMARENKOW Emilia 09-07-308 127 DMP

SADOWSKI Karol 06-07-209 128 DMP

SZUMSKI Tomasz 09-08-0210 129 DMP

ZABOROWICZ Wiktor 09-04-2911 130 DMP

KS AZS-AWF Katowice (2)

FRANCIK Janina 00-12-221 131 DMP

SZEWCZYK Patrycja 02-04-242 132 DMP

KS AZS-AWF Poznań (52)

ANTOS Adrianna 00-03-281 133 DMP

ANTOS Ewelina 00-03-282 134 DMP

CHWYĆ Wiktor 07-05-243 135 DMP

CYBULA Mateusz 99-10-084 136 DMP

CZARNECKI Stanisław 07-10-185 137 DMP

DOROZIŃSKA Justyna 01-03-066 138 DMP

DOUROUMI Ewa 11-10-047 139 DMP

GOŚCINIAK Zuzanna 05-04-298 140 DMP

GRABIANOWSKA Adrianna 07-08-259 141 DMP

GRZECHOWSKI Marcin 07-03-2010 142 DMP

GRZELSKI Kacper 05-05-0211 143 DMP

HAMULSKA Maja 07-12-2412 144 DMP

JANIAK Dawid 08-07-2313 145 DMP

KAŁUŻNA Aleksandra 05-02-2614 146 DMP

KAMIŃSKA Gabriela 08-10-1715 147 DMP

KASZUBA Kacper 05-07-2616 148 DMP

KOTEWICZ Filip 01-04-1617 149 DMP

KOZAJDA Jan 11-04-0318 150 DMP

KRAUSE Norbert 11-07-1719 151 DMP

KUBIS Nikodem 08-01-1320 152 DMP

KUJAWA Piotr 04-05-0821 153 DMP

LIPIŃSKI Michał 08-01-0222 154 DMP

LUDWICZAK Amelia 05-11-0923 155 DMP

MAŃKOWSKI Jakub 08-05-2424 156 DMP

MATCZAK Franciszek 08-12-0825 157 DMP

MERMELA Mikołaj 05-04-2926 158 DMP

MIKOŁAJCZAK Marianna 06-01-0127 159 DMP

MILIŃSKA Amelia 08-09-1928 160 DMP

OPIELEWICZ Marcin 05-11-0429 161 DMP

PLEWIŃSKA Nina 11-05-1330 162 DMP

PRĘTKI Mateusz 08-10-3031 163 DMP

PURCZYŃSKI Mateusz 07-04-0132 164 DMP

RASCH Adam 09-06-1733 165 DMP

RECHUL Mateusz 07-02-0134 166 DMP

ROSLOV Anton 08-05-1435 167 DMP

SOENKE Eryk 05-07-0736 168 DMP

SUŁKOWSKA Anna 08-07-3137 169 DMP

SZMAJTER Maurycy 07-05-2138 170 DMP

SZYMCZAK Aleksandra 05-11-1939 171 DMP

URBANIAK Nikodem 07-08-2840 172 DMP

URBANIAK Oliwia 09-02-0941 173 DMP

WALIGÓRA Weronika 02-07-0842 174 DMP

WĘCŁAWEK Arnold 08-09-0343 175 DMP

WIERZBICKA Maria 07-01-0844 176 DMP

WIŚNIEWSKI Jan 05-12-0545 177 DMP

WITEK Jakub 11-03-0846 178 DMP

WORONKIEWICZ Aleksander 05-02-2547 179 DMP

WORONKIEWICZ Michalina 07-04-2048 180 DMP

WOWER Marcel 09-05-2749 181 DMP

WYSZKOWSKA Antonina 08-08-2950 182 DMP

WYSZKOWSKI Igor 05-12-2051 183 DMP

ZIELIŃSKI Aleksander 05-10-1152 184 DMP
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KS Energetyk Gryfino (7)

KOŚCIKIEWICZ Maja 11-12-011 185 DMP

KWAŚNIEWSKI-DROŹDZIEL Dawid 08-09-172 186 DMP

MATUSZEWSKI Damian 10-01-033 187 DMP

MITRĘGA Karina 09-06-234 188 DMP

MITRĘGA Patryk 07-08-025 189 DMP

WIŚNIEWSKA Amelia 09-06-086 190 DMP

WOJCIECHOWSKI Artur 04-05-317 191 DMP

KS Energetyk Poznań (10)

ALEKSANDROWICZ Weronika 03-11-251 192 DMP

DOBROWOLSKA Jadwiga 03-03-252 193 DMP

JANISZEWSKI Tomasz 03-08-163 194 DMP

KAJDANEK Jarosław 04-11-034 195 DMP

KLEMCZAK Oliwia 04-02-125 196 DMP

KRYMSKYI Vladyslav 10-07-226 197 DMP

LEONTIEV Kiril 09-09-097 198 DMP

SZORCZ Jakub 07-03-128 199 DMP

SZORCZ Oliwia 05-08-309 200 DMP

WOJCIECHOWSKI Kuba 06-09-1210 201 DMP

KS GPower Gorzów (15)

BARGIEL Maciej 09-01-121 202 DMP

DYJAK Katarzyna 10-03-132 203 DMP

GABER Jakub 11-02-013 204 DMP

GAWŁOWSKI Jakub 04-03-124 205 DMP

KAMIENIECKA Julia 10-03-255 206 DMP

KLEIST Kacper 07-10-026 207 DMP

KLEIST Mikołaj 11-01-157 208 DMP

KLISIEWICZ Hanna 08-09-078 209 DMP

KONOPSKA Wiktoria 06-06-129 210 DMP

KRAWCZYK Gabriela 09-01-3110 211 DMP

KUBALSKI Mateusz 07-10-2511 212 DMP

KULPA Bartosz 09-02-0812 213 DMP

SELIWAŃSKA Julia 05-04-2813 214 DMP

SELIWAŃSKI Adrian 01-07-1814 215 DMP

SZOTT Paweł 08-07-0115 216 DMP

KS Nadwiślan Kraków (3)

MEUS Marcel 07-06-101 217 DMP

MEUS Wiktor 09-12-102 218 DMP

PŁAZIŃSKI Szymon 09-04-233 219 DMP

KS Posnania Poznań (41)

AMBROZIAK Rostislav 08-03-191 220 DMP

BASHOV Maksym 08-07-022 221 DMP

BEDNAREK Antoni 06-05-013 222 DMP

CHOKOV Roman 05-03-034 223 DMP

GAŁKA Zuzanna 09-05-315 224 DMP

GARBATOWSKA Angelika 08-01-036 225 DMP

GRYGIEL Szymon 09-10-297 226 DMP

JANUSZEWSKA Martyna 07-01-028 227 DMP

JĘDROSZKOWIAK Zofia 08-07-129 228 DMP

KAŹMIEROWSKI Filip 07-04-1310 229 DMP

KLAK Kacper 04-02-1511 230 DMP

KLIMKIEWICZ Wiktor 08-11-0712 231 DMP

KŁOBUS Łucja 07-06-1513 232 DMP

KONIECZNY Kacper 05-01-0214 233 DMP

KOWALSKI Tymoteusz 06-04-1115 234 DMP

KUBIAK Ignacy 10-03-0516 235 DMP

LASAK Paweł 07-07-2417 236 DMP

LOBA Wiktoria 07-05-1818 237 DMP

MELNYCHUK Ivan 09-06-1219 238 DMP

MIJAKOWSKI Mikołaj 07-05-2420 239 DMP

MIŚKIEWICZ Wojciech 10-06-1921 240 DMP

NIESKURSKI Szymon 09-07-0622 241 DMP

NIZHNIK Valentyn 08-02-2323 242 DMP

NIZHNIK Vitalii 08-02-2324 243 DMP

OWCZARZAK Aleks 11-02-0325 244 DMP

OWCZARZAK Dawid 08-06-0126 245 DMP

OWCZARZAK Wiktoria 07-01-2127 246 DMP

PIECH Jacek 02-04-0428 247 DMP

PŁACZEK Igor 06-05-1529 248 DMP

PŁÓCIENNIK Krzysztof 06-01-0630 249 DMP

PREISS Amelia 07-02-1631 250 DMP

RASZEJA Marcel 07-02-0232 251 DMP

SKIBOWSKI Stanisław 10-04-2733 252 DMP

SOBCZAK Adam 10-01-1334 253 DMP

SOBCZAK Szymon 04-07-3035 254 DMP

SZUCHNIK Natalia 06-01-2836 255 DMP

SZYMKOWIAK Agata 08-04-1137 256 DMP

SZYMURA Eryk 05-03-2838 257 DMP

TACIAK Jakub 02-05-1339 258 DMP

WAWRZYNIAK Julia 05-10-0940 259 DMP

WOJTKOWIAK Dominik 08-07-1641 260 DMP

KS Spójnia Warszawa (1)

HUSEINOV Ruslan 97-02-081 261 DMP

KS SUP Wrocławskie Bobry (3)

MICHALSKI Marcin 88-04-081 262 DMP

PIASECKA Kamila 75-01-102 263 DMP

SZOLKA Magdalena 82-07-013 264 DMP

KS Victoria Sztum (2)

KUCZYŃSKI Stanisław 72-04-221 265 DMP

VYSOTSKYI Yaroslav 07-12-272 266 DMP
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KS Warta Poznań (19)

BELINA Joanna 10-12-071 267 DMP

BRODOWSKI Witold 10-07-312 268 DMP

GLABUS Bernadeta 05-03-303 269 DMP

GRZELKIEWICZ Paulina 99-06-124 270 DMP

KNOSALA Szymon 09-08-085 271 DMP

KRAWIEC Marceli 06-01-046 272 DMP

KUBIAK Józef 06-12-277 273 DMP

KUBIAK Matylda 04-09-168 274 DMP

KUBICA Krystian 06-05-089 275 DMP

MICHALAK Antoni 06-02-2510 276 DMP

NAPIERAŁA Hubert 08-01-0211 277 DMP

NAPIERAŁA Wiktor 04-07-0712 278 DMP

NOWAK Sandra 09-06-1013 279 DMP

OWCZARZ Brajan 09-04-1114 280 DMP

RASSAK Martyna 09-09-2015 281 DMP

RUSIECKI Maurycy 08-05-0216 282 DMP

STANEK Kacper 08-03-2117 283 DMP

WILGA Alex 07-04-1318 284 DMP

WILGA Eryk 04-06-2719 285 DMP

KSC Olsztyn (5)

HRYNAKOWSKI Igor 07-07-141 286 DMP

KAZA Oskar 09-05-252 287 DMP

PUSZKAR Jacek 07-08-133 288 DMP

SULINOWSKI Dawid 09-06-194 289 DMP

SZENIAWSKA Kaja 09-12-035 290 DMP

KST Włókniarz Chełmża (8)

DAJEWSKA Zuzanna 09-01-051 291 DMP

GÓRSKA Maja 08-06-172 292 DMP

JUCHTOWSKI Emil 06-07-163 293 DMP

OSIŃSKI Bartosz 09-10-194 294 DMP

PIASECKA Wiktoria 06-07-245 295 DMP

STODULSKA Jagoda 07-03-126 296 DMP

WIĘCŁAWSKA Zofia 06-12-227 297 DMP

ZIELIŃSKI Dominik 06-01-058 298 DMP

KU AZS Politechnika Opolska (19)

BIERZAŁO Wiktoria 03-09-221 299 DMP

BORGIEŁ Mateusz 97-08-052 300 DMP

FEDCZUK Maciej 09-09-103 301 DMP

GARCARZ Lilianna 08-08-264 302 DMP

KRUSZEWSKA Malwina 03-12-125 303 DMP

KRZYŻEWICZ Roman 03-10-126 304 DMP

KSIAŻEK Dawid 06-01-207 305 DMP

KULA Magdalena 10-05-188 306 DMP

MIELNIK Anna 02-06-289 307 DMP

MORAWSKI Piotr 99-03-1410 308 DMP

OBACZ Mateusz 09-04-0811 309 DMP

PIECZONKA Michał 10-06-1412 310 DMP

ROSŁANIEC Cezary 04-02-1013 311 DMP

SZCZEPAŃSKI Bartosz 08-07-1614 312 DMP

SZCZYGIEŁ Igor 08-10-0915 313 DMP

WIECHOWSKA Julia 07-09-0816 314 DMP

ZIELIŃSKA Agata 00-02-2917 315 DMP

ZUCHORA Mateusz 92-08-1018 316 DMP

ŻARSKI Wiktor 01-03-3019 317 DMP

LKK Hubertus Biały Bór (2)

BORDUN Nikodem 10-02-011 318 DMP

PILARSKI Filip 09-03-022 319 DMP

LTK Fala Lublin (7)

AUGUSTYNEK Dominik 09-01-191 320 DMP

GABRYEL Wiktor 09-06-242 321 DMP

KARAŚ Anna 11-03-033 322 DMP

KOWALSKI Ksawery 09-09-284 323 DMP

MOŁDOCH Natalia 09-06-125 324 DMP

TAMULEWICZ Kaja 07-10-106 325 DMP

ZIELIŃSKI Michał 07-03-317 326 DMP

MKK Łączany (2)

MIŚKIEWICZ Magdalena 06-12-311 327 DMP

MIŚKIEWICZ Marek 80-04-252 328 DMP

MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice (18)

ADADYŃSKA Lena 10-09-111 329 DMP

BIERNATEK Maja 07-11-202 330 DMP

BYRDEK Dawid 99-03-163 331 DMP

CUDNIK Amelia 09-03-314 332 DMP

DOMAŃSKI Wojciech 09-12-035 333 DMP

FIRGANEK Julia 06-01-196 334 DMP

JABŁOŃSKA Kinga 07-05-057 335 DMP

MATULEWICZ Jakub 08-06-268 336 DMP

MYKHAILOVA Elvira 07-04-089 337 DMP

PASZEK Jan 03-05-2510 338 DMP

PUZOŃ Igor 07-10-0911 339 DMP

STANOCH Patryk 07-03-0612 340 DMP

STAROWICZ Dominik 98-03-1913 341 DMP

VERKHOLA Sviatoslav 07-04-0814 342 DMP

VICHEV Valerii 02-07-2215 343 DMP

WITKOWSKI Szymon 09-08-1416 344 DMP

WITOSZEK Bartosz 08-08-1017 345 DMP

WIZNER Bartosz 05-04-1718 346 DMP

MKS MOS Wrocław (2)

MAZUR Oliwier 08-05-141 347 DMP

NOWACKI Oliwier 11-02-062 348 DMP

MKS Nogat Malbork (2)

RYCHLIK Maciej 81-07-171 349 DMP

SZWOCH Piotr 82-08-222 350 DMP

MKS Polstyr Człuchów (4)

CHMURZYŃSKI Krzysztof 09-04-111 351 DMP

GMURA Szymon 08-03-152 352 DMP

KLIMEK Konrad 07-04-033 353 DMP

WIATR Judyta 07-09-114 354 DMP

MKS Świt Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki (1)

SZTUKA Waldemar 65-08-011 355 DMP
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MKSW Trzebinia (6)

DYLĄG Emilia 08-10-151 356 DMP

KOSIBA Dominika 09-01-272 357 DMP

KRÓL Victoria 07-05-173 358 DMP

PIEGZA Michalina 08-12-014 359 DMP

SIKORA Marianna 08-02-185 360 DMP

ŻEGLEŃ Natalia 07-10-266 361 DMP

MMKS Gdańskie Lwy (17)

ADAMCZYK Oliwia 09-10-291 362 DMP

BUCZKO Krystian 11-04-192 363 DMP

GÓRKO Maja 09-02-093 364 DMP

JARZĄBEK Alicja 08-09-254 365 DMP

Jażdżewska Julia 11-09-095 366 DMP

KONDEJ Aleksandra 04-12-016 367 DMP

KRYSTOSIAK Sara 11-08-027 368 DMP

MACZKOWSKA Barbara 12-02-138 369 DMP

MACZKOWSKA Zofia 09-08-229 370 DMP

MULKIEWICZ Dominik 11-05-2510 371 DMP

MUSZALSKA Marta 11-05-1211 372 DMP

OSTROWSKI Wojciech 01-06-2112 373 DMP

RAPITA Filip 11-09-1313 374 DMP

RAWA Filip 11-02-2014 375 DMP

Suchodół Hanna 12-03-2515 376 DMP

SYDORIN Yehor 09-08-2816 377 DMP

WOLINSKA Zofia 11-06-2917 378 DMP

MOSM Tychy (6)

BOBA Borys 10-03-301 379 DMP

GAWOR Konrad 05-08-072 380 DMP

GOJ Oliwia 09-08-113 381 DMP

MIELNIK Wojciech 05-07-124 382 DMP

PODLAWSKI Tomasz 10-03-245 383 DMP

SZCZEPANEK Karol 06-04-146 384 DMP

MRKS Gdańsk (6)

JAROŃSKI Dominik 07-01-241 385 DMP

MIKHNO Hanna 08-01-242 386 DMP

SAROL Bartosz 05-09-023 387 DMP

SKRZYPIEC Alex 08-05-294 388 DMP

SOTNYKOV Maksym 07-08-275 389 DMP

STREŁKOWSKAJA Daria 09-03-306 390 DMP

MUKS Wiking Tomaszów Mazowiecki (3)

DĘBIEC Cezary 71-08-031 391 DMP

KOWALSKI Mirosław 56-11-122 392 DMP

PIETRZYK Czesław 53-07-203 393 DMP

niestowarzyszona (2)

HOŁUBOWICZ Natalia 91-12-221 394 DMP

NIEDZIELCZYK Jolanta 61-06-172 395 DMP

niestowarzyszony (25)

BEDNARZ Arkadiusz 81-12-181 396 DMP

BIAŁKOWSKI Ryszard 61-04-152 397 DMP

CYBAL Szymon 85-08-263 398 DMP

DĄBROWICZ Adam 79-01-284 399 DMP

IWANIAK Arek 90-09-265 400 DMP

JĘDRZEJCZYK Władysław 50-09-266 401 DMP

KLEINSCHMIDT Bartłomiej 87-10-307 402 DMP

KULETA Dawid 91-03-318 403 DMP

KULETA Piotr 89-06-279 404 DMP

ŁAKOMY Wałcz 75-08-3110 405 DMP

MACIAŚ Roman 59-02-1211 406 DMP

MRUK Marek 73-06-1512 407 DMP

PARADOWSKI Krzysztof 68-10-1513 408 DMP

PIĄTKOWSKI Michał 78-06-1714 409 DMP

SANOCKI Grzegorz 68-11-0515 410 DMP

SCHEUER Michał 74-03-0116 411 DMP

SERWATKA Jerzy 69-11-1817 412 DMP

SERWATKA Sebastian 71-12-0918 413 DMP

SKRZYPCZAK Krzysztof 79-08-1319 414 DMP

SKRZYPCZAK Krzysztof 79-08-1320 415 DMP

SMOLIŃSKI Tytus 84-06-2221 416 DMP

SZCZEPAŃSKI Krzysztof 60-02-1322 417 DMP

SZYMAŃSKI Alan 10-10-0823 418 DMP

SZYMAŃSKI Jacek 90-03-1724 419 DMP

URAM Paweł 00-01-0125 420 DMP

NOSiR Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki (1)

SZTUKA Waldemar 75-01-011 421 DMP

OKSW Olsztyn (7)

BACHORA Artur 08-11-131 422 DMP

BACHORA Bartosz 08-11-132 423 DMP

FORYŃSKI Tomasz 08-01-203 424 DMP

MYŚLER Helena 10-01-244 425 DMP

WOJCIECHOWSKI Przemysław 84-07-145 426 DMP

YILDIZ Meriem 07-10-056 427 DMP

ZAWISTOWSKI Damian 08-01-107 428 DMP

OŚ AZS Politechniki Poznańskiej (8)

ANGIELCZYK Tomasz 12-01-141 429 DMP

ANTONIUK Maciej 09-12-302 430 DMP

JAROĆ Kacper 10-11-283 431 DMP

KOGUT Daria 10-03-164 432 DMP

TADLA Stanisław 06-09-115 433 DMP

TOMASZEWSKI Wojciech 06-11-076 434 DMP

WARZECHA Grzegorz 06-11-057 435 DMP

ZAGÓRSKA Anna 97-10-308 436 DMP

PKS Korona Elbląg (6)

BARANOVSKYI Kirylo 06-02-171 437 DMP

BRYKALSKI Jan 06-02-142 691 DMP

KIEŁCZEWSKI Szymon 05-08-193 439 DMP

KRECZMAN Mirosław 66-08-314 440 DMP

STASIEŁOWICZ Patryk 06-07-235 441 DMP

WIEPRZKOWSKI Tadeusz 72-10-016 442 DMP
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RTW Racibórz (13)

DASZEWSKA Emilia 09-10-201 443 DMP

DROBNY Martyna 09-01-302 444 DMP

DZIEDZICKA KAMIŃSKA Hanna 07-04-253 445 DMP

IWANIAK Bartłomiej 87-06-234 446 DMP

KUBIAK Jakub 09-09-165 447 DMP

MAJA Bauerek 12-01-116 448 DMP

MAŁECKI Szymon 07-05-087 449 DMP

MIKOŁAJ Miczek 13-04-058 450 DMP

NOWAK Lena 10-03-209 451 DMP

NOWAK Mirosław 75-12-2110 452 DMP

SYTNIK Miłosz 09-10-0811 453 DMP

WRAMBA Natalia 09-05-0812 454 DMP

ZAREMBIK Katarzyna 02-03-0813 455 DMP

SKS Cresovia Białystok (7)

KUSZNIER Aleksandra 08-02-281 456 DMP

LACH Kaja 03-08-142 457 DMP

OSET Franciszek 09-12-223 458 DMP

ŚWIERBUTOWSKA Oliwia 08-09-164 459 DMP

TARASIUK Julia 05-11-175 460 DMP

TOPOLEWICZ Jakub 11-04-166 461 DMP

ŻDANUK Magdalena 06-11-227 462 DMP

Sopocki Klub Żeglarski (6)

APANASEWICZ Dominika 01-11-021 463 DMP

CIEPLIŃSKA Małgorzata 85-12-152 464 DMP

MAJDAN Mikołaj 02-05-073 465 DMP

SIEWIERSKI Andrzej 69-04-204 466 DMP

TYLINGO Robert 76-06-295 467 DMP

TYLINGO Zuzanna 06-04-106 468 DMP

UKS 4 Katowice (8)

BIAŁAS Zuzanna 06-07-221 695 DMP

KWAŚNIOK Natasza 08-09-262 470 Otwarcie Sez

LIPKA Oskar 09-03-263 471 DMP

LIWANDOWSKI Oskar 07-03-304 472 DMP

PIECZKA Tomasz 10-01-015 473 DMP

SICZYŃSKI Piotr 09-11-266 474 DMP

SMULIK Cezary 09-10-227 475 DMP

TUZIMEK Piotr 09-09-288 476 DMP

UKS Błyskawica Rokietnica (3)

KULCZYŃSKI Igor 09-03-131 477 DMP

LIULIAIEV Leonid 09-06-162 478 DMP

WARDOWICZ Jakub 10-10-103 479 DMP

UKS COPAL Trzcianka (4)

DORNIAK Olaf 11-09-041 480 DMP

NALEWAJEK Magda 10-11-292 481 DMP

PIASECKA Julia 08-01-173 482 DMP

ROGUSKA Nela 10-03-114 483 DMP

UKS Kopernik Bydgoszcz (10)

FLORCZAK Hubert 10-06-111 484 DMP

GEHRKE Mateusz 07-06-182 485 DMP

KOLCZYŃSKI Jakub 09-01-193 486 DMP

KOWALSKA Eliza 10-05-264 487 DMP

KOWALSKI Mateusz 08-06-245 488 DMP

PAPKE Amelia 09-02-026 489 DMP

WIŚNIEWSKA Amelia 09-12-207 490 DMP

WIŚNIEWSKI Bartosz 09-12-208 491 DMP

WŁODARCZYK Milena 09-10-149 492 DMP

ZAWACKA Zuzanna 09-07-0910 493 DMP

UKS Motława Gdańsk (7)

GARBACKI Jakub 06-11-021 494 DMP

IWASZCZYSZYN Olgierd 07-03-192 495 DMP

MAHRYNCHUK Artem 05-12-193 496 DMP

MIHULOWA Sofia 07-04-254 497 DMP

OLSZEWSKI Piotr 07-06-105 498 DMP

ŚWIĘCICKA Sara 07-06-056 499 DMP

WYRWICZ Karol 06-06-197 500 DMP

UKS Nadwiślanin-Sokół Chełmno (2)

DAJEWSKI Mikołaj 08-04-171 501 DMP

HOFFMANN Marcel 07-11-212 502 DMP

UKS Olimpijczyk Nowe Chechło (6)

BŁASIOK Maria 09-04-101 503 DMP

CYREK Zuzanna 08-04-302 504 DMP

GRUCA Natalia 08-01-083 505 DMP

JANIAK Milena 10-09-114 506 DMP

ŁUBKOWSKI Bartosz 09-02-285 507 DMP

SZOŁTYSIK Natalia 07-11-216 508 DMP

UKS Puma Ostróda (4)

FURGA Michał 09-04-241 509 DMP

LICZNERSKI Jan 09-06-132 510 DMP

PALUCH Aleksander 08-12-093 511 DMP

SUROWIEC Filip 10-03-044 512 DMP

UKS Silvant Kajak Elbląg (8)

KAMECKI Dominik 09-12-081 513 DMP

KOT Julia 06-09-262 514 DMP

KOT Mikołaj 06-09-263 515 DMP

KULMA Kamil 09-01-064 516 DMP

KULMA Krzysztof 07-04-195 517 DMP

KWIATKOWSKI Damian 05-09-266 518 DMP

PYTLAK Tomasz 04-03-107 519 DMP

ROMANOWSKI Mateusz 06-10-218 520 DMP

UKS Victoria Wałcz (5)

KRAWCZYK Aleksandra 09-04-051 521 DMP

ŁAKOMY Fortunat 10-10-042 522 DMP

ŁUCZAK Maja 07-12-113 523 DMP

RYDER Maja 10-06-174 524 DMP

WANKIEWICZ Adam 10-08-155 525 DMP
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UKS Zalew Jerzykowo (9)

CYBAL Zofia 11-09-161 526 DMP

DERDA Jakub 09-09-162 527 DMP

MIELCARZEWICZ Antoni 09-01-193 528 DMP

NIEGOLEWSKI Stanislaw 10-05-114 529 DMP

OLEJNIK Zofia 11-04-215 530 DMP

RUREK Fabian 09-01-126 531 DMP

SAMSEL Igor 10-11-127 532 DMP

WLASZCZYK Jan 10-12-198 533 DMP

ZAPARTY Błażej 10-09-289 534 DMP

UKSZSS Człuchów (1)

WIELEWSKI Przemysław 11-02-191 535 DMP

UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn (23)

BALCER Mateusz 10-01-271 536 DMP

CHOJNACKA Kinga 09-03-012 537 DMP

HOFMAN Zofia 06-04-263 538 DMP

JASTRZĄB Kacper 05-02-164 539 DMP

JOKIEL Krzysztof 04-02-015 540 DMP

KAŹMIERCZAK Mikołaj 08-04-126 541 DMP

KOWALSKA Martyna 09-01-077 542 DMP

KRAWCZYK Antoni 08-06-078 543 DMP

KUJAWA Filip 06-06-279 544 DMP

LISIECKI Wojciech 09-04-1610 545 DMP

LISKOWIAK Damian 01-07-1711 546 DMP

LORENZ Wojciech 10-10-1212 547 DMP

MAJZA Mateusz 08-02-0113 548 DMP

MYSSAK Jan 07-12-0214 549 DMP

NIEBORAK Mateusz 07-01-0515 550 DMP

NIEWIADOMSKI Przemysław 73-08-3016 551 DMP

PAŃCZYSZYN Antonina 10-10-0417 552 DMP

PRZYBYŁA Natalia 10-09-3018 553 DMP

PRZYBYŁA Wojciech 07-01-0419 554 DMP

SZCZEPANIAK Maja 10-04-0420 555 DMP

SZCZEPANIAK Natalia 08-05-1821 556 DMP

TOMASZEWSKI Patryk 03-10-0122 557 DMP

TOMYS Zuzanna 09-07-0623 558 DMP

WKS AQUA ACTIVE Kędzierzyn-Koźle (7)

CHAŁAT Dominik 07-07-161 559 DMP

CHAŁAT Kamila 10-03-042 560 DMP

GOLIAT Dorota 11-06-173 561 DMP

JENDEREK Fabian 09-04-014 562 DMP

KULAK Rafał 10-09-095 563 DMP

MAJA Paszko 10-08-236 564 DMP

SURHUTANOVA Alevtyna 09-03-047 565 DMP

WROCŁAWSKI KLUB SPORTÓW WODNYCH (2)

SILIVANENKO Anna 09-09-271 566 DMP

TRYBA Bartosz 08-01-232 567 DMP

WTS Astoria Bydgoszcz (16)

BARTOL Kacper 09-08-251 568 DMP

CICHOWSKI Jakub 09-05-222 569 DMP

DATSYSHYN Yurii 07-05-073 570 DMP

DEKOWSKI Oskar 08-07-234 571 DMP

GÓRSKA Karolina 07-11-145 572 DMP

MARASZKIEWICZ Zuzanna 10-08-136 573 DMP

MBOYA Bruno 09-03-177 574 DMP

PEPLIŃSKI Leon 09-09-028 575 DMP

ROCHLITZ Maksymilian 08-08-059 576 DMP

ROWINIAS Radosław 08-02-0110 577 DMP

SZYMANSKA Natasza 08-08-0911 578 DMP

SZYMANSKI Alan 07-09-0312 579 DMP

Szymański KACPER 09-10-1113 580 DMP

WIERZBANOWSKI Borys 09-03-1014 581 DMP

ZGŁOBICKA Róża 09-03-2615 582 DMP

ŻURAWSKI Krystian 07-01-3116 583 DMP

WTS Orzeł Wałcz (10)

BUJNOWSKI Jakub 07-12-251 584 DMP

IDZIKOWSKI Szymon 07-03-272 585 DMP

KRAWCZYK Dominika 07-08-223 586 DMP

MACKIEWICZ Milena 06-01-064 587 DMP

MARCINKOWSKA Amelia 07-09-085 588 DMP

RÓŻAŃSKI Kajetan 05-01-046 589 DMP

RUŻANOWSKA Maja 07-03-307 590 DMP

SZPYNDA Grzegorz 94-10-278 591 DMP

TROJANOWSKI Mateusz 05-01-089 592 DMP

ZAJĄCZKOWSKI Jakub 06-07-1510 593 DMP
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PROGRAM MINUTOWY

39 DŁUGODYSTANSOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W 
KAJAKARSTWIE KLASYCZNYM

Wolsztyn, 5 - 7 maja 2023

23-05-06 Godzina Konkurencja Szczebel/ilość/awans/dekoracja

08:00 FINAŁ 1 K1 10 000m K

08:05 FINAŁ 2 K2 10000m K j

08:10 FINAŁ 3 C1 10000m M j

09:20 FINAŁ 4 K1 10 000m K jm

09:25 FINAŁ 5 K1 10 000m M

10:35 FINAŁ 6 K2 5 000m M mł

10:40 FINAŁ 7 C2 5000m K j

10:45 FINAŁ 8 K2 5 000m K mł

11:15 FINAŁ 9 K1 5 000m M mł (14)

11:20 FINAŁ 10 K1 5 000m M mł 2010-2011

11:25 FINAŁ 11 C1 5 000m K jm

12:10 FINAŁ 12 C1 3 000m K mł (14)

12:15 FINAŁ 13 C1 3 000m K mł

12:45 FINAŁ 14 SUP 5000m Juniorek

12:46 FINAŁ 15 SUP 5000m Kobiet

12:50 FINAŁ 16 SUP 3000m Młodziczek

12:51 FINAŁ 17 SUP 3000m Młodzików

15:30 FINAŁ 18 K1 10 000m M j

15:35 FINAŁ 19 C2 10 000m M

16:30 FINAŁ 20 K2 10 000m M jm

16:40 FINAŁ 21 C2 10 000m M jm

17:40 FINAŁ 22 K1 5 000m M Masters

17:45 FINAŁ 23 K1 5 000m K Masters

17:50 FINAŁ 24 C1  5 000m M Masters

17:55 FINAŁ 25 C2 8 000m K
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23-05-07 Godzina Konkurencja Szczebel/ilość/awans/dekoracja

08:00 FINAŁ 26 K2 10 000m M j

08:05 FINAŁ 27 C1 10 000m M

09:05 FINAŁ 28 C2 5 000m K jm

09:10 FINAŁ 29 K1 10000m M jm

10:15 FINAŁ 30 K1 5 000m K mł (14)

10:20 FINAŁ 31 C2 5 000m M mł

11:00 FINAŁ 32 K1 5 000m K mł 2010-2011

11:05 FINAŁ 33 C1 5 000m M mł (14)

11:50 FINAŁ 34 C1 5 000m K j

11:55 FINAŁ 35 C1 5 000m M mł 2010-2011

12:45 FINAŁ 36 K2 10 000m K

12:50 FINAŁ 37 C2 10 000m M j

13:50 FINAŁ 38 K2 10 000m M

13:55 FINAŁ 39 C1 10 000m M jm

14:00 FINAŁ 40 C1 8 000m K

15:05 FINAŁ 41 K2 10 000m K jm

15:10 FINAŁ 42 K1 10 000m K j

15:15 FINAŁ 43 C2 3 000m K

16:15 FINAŁ 44 SUP 8000m Mężczyzn

16:16 FINAŁ 45 SUP 8000m Juniorów
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39 DŁUGODYSTANSOWE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W 
KAJAKARSTWIE KLASYCZNYM

Wolsztyn, 5 - 7 maja 2023

LISTA STARTOWA

08:00:00 - 23-05-06Wyścig 1K1 10 000m K - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 174 Weronika WALIGÓRA 02-07-08 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

2 315 Agata ZIELIŃSKA 00-02-29 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

3 193 Jadwiga DOBROWOLSKA 03-03-25 KS Energetyk Poznań

4 307 Anna MIELNIK 02-06-28 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

5 83 Natalia KURPAN 03-05-28 KKW 1929 Kraków

6 196 Oliwia KLEMCZAK 04-02-12 KS Energetyk Poznań

7 436 Anna ZAGÓRSKA 97-10-30 OŚ AZS Politechniki Poznańskiej

8 48 Magdalena SZCZĘSNA 03-10-18 KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg

9 303 Malwina KRUSZEWSKA 03-12-12 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

10 274 Matylda KUBIAK 04-09-16 KS Warta Poznań

11 192 Weronika ALEKSANDROWICZ 03-11-25 KS Energetyk Poznań

12 299 Wiktoria BIERZAŁO 03-09-22 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

13 42 Zuzanna BŁAŻEJCZAK 04-10-01 KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg
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LISTA STARTOWA

08:05:00 - 23-05-06Wyścig 2K2 10000m K j - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

15 UKS 4 KatowiceZuzanna BIAŁAS
Natasza KWAŚNIOK
 
 

695
470

06-07-22
08-09-26

16 KS AZS-AWF PoznańAleksandra KAŁUŻNA
Amelia LUDWICZAK
 
 

146
155

05-02-26
05-11-09

17 KS AZS-AWF PoznańZuzanna GOŚCINIAK
Aleksandra SZYMCZAK
 
 

140
171

05-04-29
05-11-19

18 KS Posnania PoznańNatalia SZUCHNIK
Julia WAWRZYNIAK
 
 

255
259

06-01-28
05-10-09

19 KST Włókniarz ChełmżaWiktoria PIASECKA
Zofia WIĘCŁAWSKA
 
 

295
297

06-07-24
06-12-22

20 UKS 4 KatowiceZuzanna BIAŁAS
Natasza KWAŚNIOK
 
 

695
470

06-07-22
08-09-26

21 MKS Czechowice-DziedziceJulia FIRGANEK
Elvira MYKHAILOVA
 
 

334
337

06-01-19
07-04-08

22 KS GPower GorzówWiktoria KONOPSKA
Julia SELIWAŃSKA
 
 

210
214

06-06-12
05-04-28

08:10:00 - 23-05-06Wyścig 3C1 10000m M j - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

25 223 Roman CHOKOV 05-03-03 KS Posnania Poznań

26 441 Patryk STASIEŁOWICZ 06-07-23 PKS Korona Elbląg

27 234 Tymoteusz KOWALSKI 06-04-11 KS Posnania Poznań

28 62 Rafał POKLEPA 06-10-25 KKS Nowa Sól

29 26 Kamil TYMEK 06-04-06 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz

30 272 Marceli KRAWIEC 06-01-04 KS Warta Poznań

31 346 Bartosz WIZNER 05-04-17 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

32 439 Szymon KIEŁCZEWSKI 05-08-19 PKS Korona Elbląg

33 59 Gracjan MANIA 05-02-15 KKS Nowa Sól

34 276 Antoni MICHALAK 06-02-25 KS Warta Poznań

35 128 Karol SADOWSKI 06-07-20 KS AZS-AWF Gorzów

36 691 Jan BRYKALSKI 06-02-14 PKS Korona Elbląg

37 275 Krystian KUBICA 06-05-08 KS Warta Poznań
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LISTA STARTOWA

09:20:00 - 23-05-06Wyścig 4K1 10 000m K jm - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 237 Wiktoria LOBA 07-05-18 KS Posnania Poznań

2 523 Maja ŁUCZAK 07-12-11 UKS Victoria Wałcz

3 365 Alicja JARZĄBEK 08-09-25 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy

4 482 Julia PIASECKA 08-01-17 UKS COPAL Trzcianka

5 209 Hanna KLISIEWICZ 08-09-07 KS GPower Gorzów

6 5 Natalia SKOWROŃSKA 07-01-22 AKS Sparta Augustów

7 556 Natalia SZCZEPANIAK 08-05-18 UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

8 70 Kornelia LEWIŃSKA 07-10-28 KKS Sieradz

9 109 Zuzanna RYNKIEWICZ 07-11-12 KS Admira Gorzów

10 427 Meriem YILDIZ 07-10-05 OKSW Olsztyn

11 302 Lilianna GARCARZ 08-08-26 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

12 354 Judyta WIATR 07-09-11 MKS Polstyr Człuchów

13 41 Otylia BŁAŻEJCZAK 07-02-05 KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg

14 246 Wiktoria OWCZARZAK 07-01-21 KS Posnania Poznań

15 75 Oliwia BORUCKA 08-10-18 KKW 1929 Kraków

16 180 Michalina WORONKIEWICZ 07-04-20 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

17 31 Maja JUCHNO 08-09-19 Dojlidy Białystok Canoe & Kajak Team

18 16 Klaudia GÓRZYŃSKA 07-03-26 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz

19 504 Zuzanna CYREK 08-04-30 UKS Olimpijczyk Nowe Chechło

20 176 Maria WIERZBICKA 07-01-08 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

21 250 Amelia PREISS 07-02-16 KS Posnania Poznań

22 325 Kaja TAMULEWICZ 07-10-10 LTK Fala Lublin

23 314 Julia WIECHOWSKA 07-09-08 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska
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LISTA STARTOWA

09:25:00 - 23-05-06Wyścig 5K1 10 000m M - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

25 519 Tomasz PYTLAK 04-03-10 UKS Silvant Kajak Elbląg

26 205 Jakub GAWŁOWSKI 04-03-12 KS GPower Gorzów

27 278 Wiktor NAPIERAŁA 04-07-07 KS Warta Poznań

28 540 Krzysztof JOKIEL 04-02-01 UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

29 331 Dawid BYRDEK 99-03-16 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

30 191 Artur WOJCIECHOWSKI 04-05-31 KS Energetyk Gryfino

31 73 Mateusz ŁUŻYŃSKI 03-07-30 KKS Sieradz

32 149 Filip KOTEWICZ 01-04-16 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

33 88 Tomasz BURKO 04-03-23 KS Admira Gorzów

34 304 Roman KRZYŻEWICZ 03-10-12 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

35 23 Łukasz PAŁUBICKI 02-01-23 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz

36 194 Tomasz JANISZEWSKI 03-08-16 KS Energetyk Poznań

37 308 Piotr MORAWSKI 99-03-14 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

38 343 Valerii VICHEV 02-07-22 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

39 215 Adrian SELIWAŃSKI 01-07-18 KS GPower Gorzów

40 557 Patryk TOMASZEWSKI 03-10-01 UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

41 338 Jan PASZEK 03-05-25 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

42 113 Sławomir SIWIEC 92-06-10 KS Admira Gorzów

43 317 Wiktor ŻARSKI 01-03-30 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

44 8 Adam WYSOCKI 74-12-23 AKS Sparta Augustów

45 87 Dariusz BUKOWSKI 70-11-17 KS Admira Gorzów

46 311 Cezary ROSŁANIEC 04-02-10 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska
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LISTA STARTOWA

10:35:00 - 23-05-06Wyścig 6K2 5 000m M mł - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 KS Posnania PoznańIgnacy KUBIAK
Adam SOBCZAK
 
 

235
253

10-03-05
10-01-13

2 UKS 4 KatowiceCezary SMULIK
Oskar LIPKA
 
 

475
471

09-10-22
09-03-26

3 LTK Fala LublinDominik AUGUSTYNEK
Wiktor GABRYEL
 
 

320
321

09-01-19
09-06-24

4 UKS Kopernik BydgoszczJakub KOLCZYŃSKI
Bartosz WIŚNIEWSKI
 
 

486
491

09-01-19
09-12-20

5 UKS Zalew JerzykowoJan WLASZCZYK
Błażej ZAPARTY
 
 

533
534

10-12-19
10-09-28

6 UKS Puma OstródaMichał FURGA
Jan LICZNERSKI
 
 

509
510

09-04-24
09-06-13

7 UKS Błyskawica RokietnicaIgor KULCZYŃSKI
Leonid LIULIAIEV
 
 

477
478

09-03-13
09-06-16

8 UMKS Zryw WolsztynWojciech LISIECKI
Wojciech LORENZ
 
 

545
547

09-04-16
10-10-12

9 KS Admira GorzówFilip SYLWAN
Eryk TREIDER
 
 

116
118

09-12-29
09-01-26

10 KKW 1929 KrakówMikołaj CYGANIK
Jan GIELAROWSKI
 
 

78
80

09-09-06
09-12-27

11 WTS Astoria BydgoszczBruno MBOYA
Borys WIERZBANOWSKI
 
 

574
581

09-03-17
09-03-10

12 KS Posnania PoznańStanisław SKIBOWSKI
Aleks OWCZARZAK
 
 

252
244

10-04-27
11-02-03

13 UKS Silvant Kajak ElblągDominik KAMECKI
Kamil KULMA
 
 

513
516

09-12-08
09-01-06

14 UKS Zalew JerzykowoFabian RUREK
Igor SAMSEL
 
 

531
532

09-01-12
10-11-12

15 KS AZS-AWF PoznańJakub WITEK
Norbert KRAUSE
 
 

178
151

11-03-08
11-07-17
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16 KS Nadwiślan KrakówWiktor MEUS

Szymon PŁAZIŃSKI
 
 

218
219

09-12-10
09-04-23

17 WTS Astoria BydgoszczJakub CICHOWSKI
KACPER Szymański
 
 

569
580

09-05-22
09-10-11

10:40:00 - 23-05-06Wyścig 7C2 5000m K j - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

18 SKS Cresovia BiałystokJulia TARASIUK
Magdalena ŻDANUK
 
 

460
462

05-11-17
06-11-22
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LISTA STARTOWA

10:45:00 - 23-05-06Wyścig 8K2 5 000m K mł - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

20 KS Admira GorzówZofia RYNKIEWICZ
Izabela STANKIEWICZ
 
 

108
114

09-06-25
10-02-07

21 WKS AQUA ACTIVE Kędzierzyn-KoźleDorota GOLIAT
Paszko MAJA
 
 

561
564

11-06-17
10-08-23

22 UMKS Zryw WolsztynMaja SZCZEPANIAK
Zuzanna TOMYS
 
 

555
558

10-04-04
09-07-06

23 UKS Victoria WałczMaja RYDER
Aleksandra KRAWCZYK
 
 

524
521

10-06-17
09-04-05

24 KS Energetyk GryfinoKarina MITRĘGA
Amelia WIŚNIEWSKA
 
 

188
190

09-06-23
09-06-08

25 KS Admira GorzówMichalina ANTCZAK
Kristina SEMANOVA
 
 

86
110

09-03-25
10-06-25

26 MMKS Gdańskie LwyMaja GÓRKO
Oliwia ADAMCZYK
 
 

364
362

09-02-09
09-10-29

27 KKS Nowa SólGabryiela KOŁPACZEK
Oliwia SUCZYŁKIN
 
 

58
64

11-03-17
11-08-15

28 WKS AQUA ACTIVE Kędzierzyn-KoźleKamila CHAŁAT
Alevtyna SURHUTANOVA
 
 

560
565

10-03-04
09-03-04

29 UKS Kopernik BydgoszczZuzanna ZAWACKA
Amelia PAPKE
 
 

493
489

09-07-09
09-02-02

30 UKS Zalew JerzykowoZofia OLEJNIK
Zofia CYBAL
 
 

530
526

11-04-21
11-09-16

31 Dojlidy Białystok Canoe & Kajak TeamZuzanna DYMIŃSKA
Oliwia ZAJKOWSKA
 
 

30
39

09-09-20
10-10-18

32 KS AZS-AWF PoznańEwa DOUROUMI
Nina PLEWIŃSKA
 
 

139
162

11-10-04
11-05-13

33 KKS Nowa SólZuzanna BANASIAK
Paulina RYBACKA
 
 

53
63

09-04-30
09-07-17

34 UKS Kopernik BydgoszczMilena WŁODARCZYK
Amelia WIŚNIEWSKA
 
 

492
490

09-10-14
09-12-20
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35 Dojlidy Białystok Canoe & Kajak TeamJulia WISZOWATA

Olivia KIEŻEL
 
 

38
32

11-10-28
11-09-24

11:15:00 - 23-05-06Wyścig 9K1 5 000m M mł (14) - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 81 Jakub KONSTANTY 09-04-02 KKW 1929 Kraków

2 287 Oskar KAZA 09-05-25 KSC Olsztyn

3 377 Yehor SYDORIN 09-08-28 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy

4 351 Krzysztof CHMURZYŃSKI 09-04-11 MKS Polstyr Człuchów

5 513 Dominik KAMECKI 09-12-08 UKS Silvant Kajak Elbląg

6 333 Wojciech DOMAŃSKI 09-12-03 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

7 202 Maciej BARGIEL 09-01-12 KS GPower Gorzów

8 527 Jakub DERDA 09-09-16 UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

9 104 Hubert PUCHALSKI 09-10-11 KS Admira Gorzów

10 45 VŁADYSŁAV GRABAR 09-01-07 KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg

11 289 Dawid SULINOWSKI 09-06-19 KSC Olsztyn

12 96 Kyrylo KURMAN 09-01-18 KS Admira Gorzów

13 165 Adam RASCH 09-06-17 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

14 198 Kiril LEONTIEV 09-09-09 KS Energetyk Poznań

15 528 Antoni MIELCARZEWICZ 09-01-19 UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

16 575 Leon PEPLIŃSKI 09-09-02 WTS Astoria Bydgoszcz

17 24 Michał SŁOWIŃSKI 09-02-08 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz

18 507 Bartosz ŁUBKOWSKI 09-02-28 UKS Olimpijczyk Nowe Chechło

19 319 Filip PILARSKI 09-03-02 LKK Hubertus Biały Bór

20 241 Szymon NIESKURSKI 09-07-06 KS Posnania Poznań

21 474 Piotr SICZYŃSKI 09-11-26 UKS 4 Katowice

22 323 Ksawery KOWALSKI 09-09-28 LTK Fala Lublin

23 181 Marcel WOWER 09-05-27 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

24 430 Maciej ANTONIUK 09-12-30 OŚ AZS Politechniki Poznańskiej

25 344 Szymon WITKOWSKI 09-08-14 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

26 213 Bartosz KULPA 09-02-08 KS GPower Gorzów

27 476 Piotr TUZIMEK 09-09-28 UKS 4 Katowice
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LISTA STARTOWA

11:20:00 - 23-05-06Wyścig 10K1 5 000m M mł 2010-2011 - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

30 348 Oliwier NOWACKI 11-02-06 MKS MOS Wrocław

31 522 Fortunat ŁAKOMY 10-10-04 UKS Victoria Wałcz

32 363 Krystian BUCZKO 11-04-19 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy

33 480 Olaf DORNIAK 11-09-04 UKS COPAL Trzcianka

34 535 Przemysław WIELEWSKI 11-02-19 UKSZSS Człuchów

35 187 Damian MATUSZEWSKI 10-01-03 KS Energetyk Gryfino

36 529 Stanislaw NIEGOLEWSKI 10-05-11 UKS Zalew Jerzykowo

37 208 Mikołaj KLEIST 11-01-15 KS GPower Gorzów

38 6 Szymon SOKOŁOWSKI 10-01-31 AKS Sparta Augustów

39 268 Witold BRODOWSKI 10-07-31 KS Warta Poznań

40 111 Artem SHUFLIADA 10-05-12 KS Admira Gorzów

41 512 Filip SUROWIEC 10-03-04 UKS Puma Ostróda

42 371 Dominik MULKIEWICZ 11-05-25 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy

43 43 Adam DZIERZKOWSKI 10-08-07 KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg

44 525 Adam WANKIEWICZ 10-08-15 UKS Victoria Wałcz

45 536 Mateusz BALCER 10-01-27 UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

46 197 Vladyslav KRYMSKYI 10-07-22 KS Energetyk Poznań

47 56 Cezary JANUS 10-06-22 KKS Nowa Sól

48 484 Hubert FLORCZAK 10-06-11 UKS Kopernik Bydgoszcz

49 379 Borys BOBA 10-03-30 MOSM Tychy

50 310 Michał PIECZONKA 10-06-14 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

51 318 Nikodem BORDUN 10-02-01 LKK Hubertus Biały Bór

52 473 Tomasz PIECZKA 10-01-01 UKS 4 Katowice

53 150 Jan KOZAJDA 11-04-03 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

54 479 Jakub WARDOWICZ 10-10-10 UKS Błyskawica Rokietnica

55 204 Jakub GABER 11-02-01 KS GPower Gorzów

56 383 Tomasz PODLAWSKI 10-03-24 MOSM Tychy
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11:25:00 - 23-05-06Wyścig 11C1 5 000m K jm - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

60 386 Hanna MIKHNO 08-01-24 MRKS Gdańsk

61 19 Wiktoria KOŚMIDER 08-03-01 CWZS Zawisza Bydgoszcz

62 66 Amelia TURCZYK 08-07-01 KKS Nowa Sól

63 459 Oliwia ŚWIERBUTOWSKA 08-09-16 SKS Cresovia Białystok

64 588 Amelia MARCINKOWSKA 07-09-08 WTS Orzeł Wałcz

65 360 Marianna SIKORA 08-02-18 MKSW Trzebinia

66 456 Aleksandra KUSZNIER 08-02-28 SKS Cresovia Białystok

12:10:00 - 23-05-06Wyścig 12C1 3 000m K mł (14) - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 34 Gabriela SZCZĘSNOWICZ 09-08-16 Dojlidy Białystok Canoe & Kajak Team

2 390 Daria STREŁKOWSKAJA 09-03-30 MRKS Gdańsk

3 291 Zuzanna DAJEWSKA 09-01-05 KST Włókniarz Chełmża

4 582 Róża ZGŁOBICKA 09-03-26 WTS Astoria Bydgoszcz

5 566 Anna SILIVANENKO 09-09-27 WROCŁAWSKI KLUB SPORTÓW WODNYCH

6 281 Martyna RASSAK 09-09-20 KS Warta Poznań

7 127 Emilia PONOMARENKOW 09-07-30 KS AZS-AWF Gorzów

8 357 Dominika KOSIBA 09-01-27 MKSW Trzebinia

9 27 Pola BRUSZEWSKA 09-10-26 Dojlidy Białystok Canoe & Kajak Team

10 279 Sandra NOWAK 09-06-10 KS Warta Poznań

12:15:00 - 23-05-06Wyścig 13C1 3 000m K mł - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

15 487 Eliza KOWALSKA 10-05-26 UKS Kopernik Bydgoszcz

16 573 Zuzanna MARASZKIEWICZ 10-08-13 WTS Astoria Bydgoszcz

17 425 Helena MYŚLER 10-01-24 OKSW Olsztyn

18 102 Joanna OWCZARSKA 10-03-29 KS Admira Gorzów

19 267 Joanna BELINA 10-12-07 KS Warta Poznań

20 366 Julia Jażdżewska 11-09-09 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy
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12:45:00 - 23-05-06Wyścig 14SUP 5000m Juniorek - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

6 444 Martyna DROBNY 09-01-30 RTW Racibórz

16 445 Hanna DZIEDZICKA KAMIŃSKA 07-04-25 RTW Racibórz

35 468 Zuzanna TYLINGO 06-04-10 Sopocki Klub Żeglarski

57 443 Emilia DASZEWSKA 09-10-20 RTW Racibórz

12:46:00 - 23-05-06Wyścig 15SUP 5000m Kobiet - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

13 263 Kamila PIASECKA 75-01-10 KS SUP Wrocławskie Bobry

20 394 Natalia HOŁUBOWICZ 91-12-22 niestowarzyszona

58 463 Dominika APANASEWICZ 01-11-02 Sopocki Klub Żeglarski

63 455 Katarzyna ZAREMBIK 02-03-08 RTW Racibórz

65 367 Aleksandra KONDEJ 04-12-01 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy

76 264 Magdalena SZOLKA 82-07-01 KS SUP Wrocławskie Bobry

85 464 Małgorzata CIEPLIŃSKA 85-12-15 Sopocki Klub Żeglarski

12:50:00 - 23-05-06Wyścig 16SUP 3000m Młodziczek - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

8 376 Hanna Suchodół 12-03-25 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy

23 27 Pola BRUSZEWSKA 09-10-26 Dojlidy Białystok Canoe & Kajak Team

33 448 Bauerek MAJA 12-01-11 RTW Racibórz

37 369 Barbara MACZKOWSKA 12-02-13 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy

38 30 Zuzanna DYMIŃSKA 09-09-20 Dojlidy Białystok Canoe & Kajak Team

55 451 Lena NOWAK 10-03-20 RTW Racibórz

64 38 Julia WISZOWATA 11-10-28 Dojlidy Białystok Canoe & Kajak Team

67 454 Natalia WRAMBA 09-05-08 RTW Racibórz

78 34 Gabriela SZCZĘSNOWICZ 09-08-16 Dojlidy Białystok Canoe & Kajak Team
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12:51:00 - 23-05-06Wyścig 17SUP 3000m Młodzików - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

27 429 Tomasz ANGIELCZYK 12-01-14 OŚ AZS Politechniki Poznańskiej

30 418 Alan SZYMAŃSKI 10-10-08 niestowarzyszony

46 447 Jakub KUBIAK 09-09-16 RTW Racibórz

49 450 Miczek MIKOŁAJ 13-04-05 RTW Racibórz

62 431 Kacper JAROĆ 10-11-28 OŚ AZS Politechniki Poznańskiej

69 453 Miłosz SYTNIK 09-10-08 RTW Racibórz

83 430 Maciej ANTONIUK 09-12-30 OŚ AZS Politechniki Poznańskiej

Strona 12 z 29

Przygotowanie: DomTel Sport Timing Słupsk, tel. 602 314171  www.domtel-sport.pl Printed at 23-05-01 23:25:34



LISTA STARTOWA

15:30:00 - 23-05-06Wyścig 18K1 10 000m M j - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 115 Jacek STRASZEWSKI 06-08-17 KS Admira Gorzów

2 593 Jakub ZAJĄCZKOWSKI 06-07-15 WTS Orzeł Wałcz

3 435 Grzegorz WARZECHA 06-11-05 OŚ AZS Politechniki Poznańskiej

4 47 Aleksy KRYSTEK 06-12-05 KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg

5 544 Filip KUJAWA 06-06-27 UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

6 195 Jarosław KAJDANEK 04-11-03 KS Energetyk Poznań

7 305 Dawid KSIAŻEK 06-01-20 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

8 201 Kuba WOJCIECHOWSKI 06-09-12 KS Energetyk Poznań

9 105 Wojciech RATAJCZAK 05-10-10 KS Admira Gorzów

10 72 Jakub ŁUŻYŃSKI 05-06-09 KKS Sieradz

11 273 Józef KUBIAK 06-12-27 KS Warta Poznań

12 592 Mateusz TROJANOWSKI 05-01-08 WTS Orzeł Wałcz

13 520 Mateusz ROMANOWSKI 06-10-21 UKS Silvant Kajak Elbląg

14 539 Kacper JASTRZĄB 05-02-16 UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

15 387 Bartosz SAROL 05-09-02 MRKS Gdańsk

16 183 Igor WYSZKOWSKI 05-12-20 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

17 248 Igor PŁACZEK 06-05-15 KS Posnania Poznań

18 433 Stanisław TADLA 06-09-11 OŚ AZS Politechniki Poznańskiej

19 179 Aleksander WORONKIEWICZ 05-02-25 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

20 434 Wojciech TOMASZEWSKI 06-11-07 OŚ AZS Politechniki Poznańskiej

21 46 Antoni KOŁODZIEJ 06-08-22 KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg

22 98 Jakub ŁOPATA 06-08-15 KS Admira Gorzów

23 518 Damian KWIATKOWSKI 05-09-26 UKS Silvant Kajak Elbląg

24 177 Jan WIŚNIEWSKI 05-12-05 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

25 44 Jan DZIERZKOWSKI 05-07-16 KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg

26 515 Mikołaj KOT 06-09-26 UKS Silvant Kajak Elbląg

27 161 Marcin OPIELEWICZ 05-11-04 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

28 233 Kacper KONIECZNY 05-01-02 KS Posnania Poznań

29 184 Aleksander ZIELIŃSKI 05-10-11 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

30 293 Emil JUCHTOWSKI 06-07-16 KST Włókniarz Chełmża

31 158 Mikołaj MERMELA 05-04-29 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

32 298 Dominik ZIELIŃSKI 06-01-05 KST Włókniarz Chełmża

33 384 Karol SZCZEPANEK 06-04-14 MOSM Tychy

34 500 Karol WYRWICZ 06-06-19 UKS Motława Gdańsk

35 148 Kacper KASZUBA 05-07-26 KS AZS-AWF Poznań
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36 382 Wojciech MIELNIK 05-07-12 MOSM Tychy

37 494 Jakub GARBACKI 06-11-02 UKS Motława Gdańsk

38 380 Konrad GAWOR 05-08-07 MOSM Tychy

39 76 Alex BORUCKI 06-06-04 KKW 1929 Kraków

40 257 Eryk SZYMURA 05-03-28 KS Posnania Poznań

15:35:00 - 23-05-06Wyścig 19C2 10 000m M - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

41 KS AZS-AWF PoznańMateusz CYBULA
Piotr KUJAWA
 
 

136
153

99-10-08
04-05-08

42 KS Posnania PoznańSzymon SOBCZAK
Kacper KLAK
 
 

254
230

04-07-30
04-02-15

43 KU AZS Politechnika OpolskaMateusz BORGIEŁ
Mateusz ZUCHORA
 
 

300
316

97-08-05
92-08-10

44 KS Admira GorzówKyrylo KRASINSKYI
Mateusz RYNKIEWICZ
 
 

94
107

02-04-07
84-06-29
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LISTA STARTOWA

16:30:00 - 23-05-06Wyścig 20K2 10 000m M jm - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 UMKS Zryw WolsztynMateusz NIEBORAK
Jan MYSSAK
 
 

550
549

07-01-05
07-12-02

2 MKS Polstyr CzłuchówKonrad KLIMEK
Szymon GMURA
 
 

353
352

07-04-03
08-03-15

3 KS Energetyk GryfinoPatryk MITRĘGA
Dawid KWAŚNIEWSKI-DROŹDZIEL
 
 

189
186

07-08-02
08-09-17

4 MKS Czechowice-DziedzicePatryk STANOCH
Bartosz WITOSZEK
 
 

340
345

07-03-06
08-08-10

5 UMKS Zryw WolsztynMikołaj KAŹMIERCZAK
Mateusz MAJZA
 
 

541
548

08-04-12
08-02-01

6 KS Admira GorzówAdam KUŚCIŃSKI
Adrian NAJDA
 
 

97
100

08-09-06
07-03-07

7 OKSW OlsztynArtur BACHORA
Bartosz BACHORA
 
 

422
423

08-11-13
08-11-13

8 KSC OlsztynIgor HRYNAKOWSKI
Jacek PUSZKAR
 
 

286
288

07-07-14
07-08-13

9 UKS Motława GdańskOlgierd IWASZCZYSZYN
Piotr OLSZEWSKI
 
 

495
498

07-03-19
07-06-10

10 KS AZS-AWF PoznańAnton ROSLOV
Jakub MAŃKOWSKI
 
 

167
156

08-05-14
08-05-24

11 KS Posnania PoznańRostislav AMBROZIAK
Mikołaj MIJAKOWSKI
 
 

220
239

08-03-19
07-05-24

12 WTS Astoria BydgoszczYurii DATSYSHYN
Maksymilian ROCHLITZ
 
 

570
576

07-05-07
08-08-05

13 UMKS Zryw WolsztynAntoni KRAWCZYK
Wojciech PRZYBYŁA
 
 

543
554

08-06-07
07-01-04

14 KS Admira GorzówNorbert MIDLOCH
Piotr SZYMCZAK
 
 

99
117

07-07-09
07-01-01

15 KS AZS-AWF PoznańNikodem URBANIAK
Franciszek MATCZAK
 
 

172
157

07-08-28
08-12-08
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LISTA STARTOWA
16 KS Posnania PoznańValentyn NIZHNIK

Vitalii NIZHNIK
 
 

242
243

08-02-23
08-02-23

17 CWZS Zawisza BydgoszczJan DOMAGALSKI
Oskar KOCHARYAN
 
 

14
18

07-02-02
08-05-22

18 KS Posnania PoznańDawid OWCZARZAK
Dominik WOJTKOWIAK
 
 

245
260

08-06-01
08-07-16

19 KS AZS-AWF PoznańNikodem KUBIS
Dawid JANIAK
 
 

152
145

08-01-13
08-07-23

20 CWZS Zawisza BydgoszczAleksander DYTRYCH
Szymon ORCZYKOWSKI
 
 

15
21

07-07-06
07-04-25

21 KS AZS-AWF PoznańArnold WĘCŁAWEK
Mateusz PRĘTKI
 
 

175
163

08-09-03
08-10-30

22 KS Posnania PoznańMarcel RASZEJA
Wiktor KLIMKIEWICZ
 
 

251
231

07-02-02
08-11-07

16:40:00 - 23-05-06Wyścig 21C2 10 000m M jm - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

25 KS AZS-AWF PoznańMaurycy SZMAJTER
Michał LIPIŃSKI
 
 

170
154

07-05-21
08-01-02

26 WTS Astoria BydgoszczOskar DEKOWSKI
Radosław ROWINIAS
 
 

571
577

08-07-23
08-02-01

27 KS Posnania PoznańMaksym BASHOV
Paweł LASAK
 
 

221
236

08-07-02
07-07-24

28 CWZS Zawisza BydgoszczEryk BACZYŃSKI
Krzysztof STĘPIEŃ
 
 

10
25

08-09-02
08-02-25

29 KKS Nowa SólDmytro KARABUT
Hubert PIKTA
 
 

57
61

08-05-02
07-02-05

30 WTS Astoria BydgoszczAlan SZYMANSKI
Krystian ŻURAWSKI
 
 

579
583

07-09-03
07-01-31

31 KS AZS-AWF GorzówSebastian JASIŃSKI
Marek OLEJNIK-OSTHEIMER
 
 

122
126

07-04-18
07-12-07
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LISTA STARTOWA

17:40:00 - 23-05-06Wyścig 22K1 5 000m M Masters - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 101 Dariusz NOWICKI 84-01-04 KS Admira Gorzów

2 350 Piotr SZWOCH 82-08-22 MKS Nogat Malbork

3 349 Maciej RYCHLIK 81-07-17 MKS Nogat Malbork

4 414 Krzysztof SKRZYPCZAK 79-08-13 niestowarzyszony

5 399 Adam DĄBROWICZ 79-01-28 niestowarzyszony

6 67 Waldemar JURCZAK 77-01-01 KKS Sieradz

7 405 Wałcz ŁAKOMY 75-08-31 niestowarzyszony

8 421 Waldemar SZTUKA 75-01-01 NOSiR Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki

9 51 Ilya SAZONOW 74-08-01 KKS Gwardia Opole

10 551 Przemysław NIEWIADOMSKI 73-08-30 UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

11 407 Marek MRUK 73-06-15 niestowarzyszony

12 442 Tadeusz WIEPRZKOWSKI 72-10-01 PKS Korona Elbląg

13 413 Sebastian SERWATKA 71-12-09 niestowarzyszony

14 119 Rafał TROCINSKI 71-10-14 KS Admira Gorzów

15 391 Cezary DĘBIEC 71-08-03 MUKS Wiking Tomaszów Mazowiecki

16 412 Jerzy SERWATKA 69-11-18 niestowarzyszony

17 52 Przemysław ZIELIŃSKI 69-01-14 KKS Gwardia Opole

18 408 Krzysztof PARADOWSKI 68-10-15 niestowarzyszony

19 68 Krzysztof KOŁTUN 68-06-02 KKS Sieradz

20 69 Krzysztof KOŁTUN 68-06-02 KKS Sieradz

21 90 Andrzej GRYCZKO 68-05-12 KS Admira Gorzów

22 91 Stanisław JAŁOSZYŃSKI 67-07-19 KS Admira Gorzów

23 440 Mirosław KRECZMAN 66-08-31 PKS Korona Elbląg

24 355 Waldemar SZTUKA 65-08-01 MKS Świt Nowy Dwór Mazowiecki

25 417 Krzysztof SZCZEPAŃSKI 60-02-13 niestowarzyszony

26 406 Roman MACIAŚ 59-02-12 niestowarzyszony

27 392 Mirosław KOWALSKI 56-11-12 MUKS Wiking Tomaszów Mazowiecki

28 393 Czesław PIETRZYK 53-07-20 MUKS Wiking Tomaszów Mazowiecki

29 401 Władysław JĘDRZEJCZYK 50-09-26 niestowarzyszony
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LISTA STARTOWA

17:45:00 - 23-05-06Wyścig 23K1 5 000m K Masters - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

30 65 Alicja TURCZYK 71-03-09 KKS Nowa Sól

31 50 Marta PTAK 69-01-01 KKS Gwardia Opole

32 395 Jolanta NIEDZIELCZYK 61-06-17 niestowarzyszona

33 106 Jolanta ROGAŁA 68-09-23 KS Admira Gorzów

17:50:00 - 23-05-06Wyścig 24C1  5 000m M Masters - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

35 415 Krzysztof SKRZYPCZAK 79-08-13 niestowarzyszony

36 112 Jerzy SIEWRUK 61-01-28 KS Admira Gorzów

37 265 Stanisław KUCZYŃSKI 72-04-22 KS Victoria Sztum

38 92 Mirosław KISŁY 72-01-01 KS Admira Gorzów

39 89 Zbigniew FLORCZAK 69-04-03 KS Admira Gorzów

40 398 Szymon CYBAL 85-08-26 niestowarzyszony
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LISTA STARTOWA

08:00:00 - 23-05-07Wyścig 26K2 10 000m M j - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 KS AZS-AWF PoznańAleksander WORONKIEWICZ
Igor WYSZKOWSKI
 
 

179
183

05-02-25
05-12-20

2 KS Posnania PoznańAntoni BEDNAREK
Krzysztof PŁÓCIENNIK
 
 

222
249

06-05-01
06-01-06

3 KST Włókniarz ChełmżaDominik ZIELIŃSKI
Emil JUCHTOWSKI
 
 

298
293

06-01-05
06-07-16

4 MOSM TychyWojciech MIELNIK
Karol SZCZEPANEK
 
 

382
384

05-07-12
06-04-14

5 KS AZS-AWF PoznańJan WIŚNIEWSKI
Aleksander ZIELIŃSKI
 
 

177
184

05-12-05
05-10-11

6 UKS Motława GdańskJakub GARBACKI
Artem MAHRYNCHUK
 
 

494
496

06-11-02
05-12-19

7 KKW 1929 KrakówAlex BORUCKI
Danylo SKALENKO
 
 

76
84

06-06-04
05-05-15

8 OŚ AZS Politechniki PoznańskiejWojciech TOMASZEWSKI
Grzegorz WARZECHA
 
 

434
435

06-11-07
06-11-05

9 KK Jezioro TarnobrzegAntoni KOŁODZIEJ
Aleksy KRYSTEK
 
 

46
47

06-08-22
06-12-05

10 KS Admira GorzówWojciech RATAJCZAK
Jacek STRASZEWSKI
 
 

105
115

05-10-10
06-08-17

11 WTS Orzeł WałczMateusz TROJANOWSKI
Kajetan RÓŻAŃSKI
 
 

592
589

05-01-08
05-01-04

12 UKS Silvant Kajak ElblągMikołaj KOT
Damian KWIATKOWSKI
 
 

515
518

06-09-26
05-09-26

13 KS AZS-AWF PoznańKacper KASZUBA
Marcin OPIELEWICZ
 
 

148
161

05-07-26
05-11-04

Strona 19 z 29

Przygotowanie: DomTel Sport Timing Słupsk, tel. 602 314171  www.domtel-sport.pl Printed at 23-05-01 23:25:34



LISTA STARTOWA

08:05:00 - 23-05-07Wyścig 27C1 10 000m M - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

15 230 Kacper KLAK 04-02-15 KS Posnania Poznań

16 136 Mateusz CYBULA 99-10-08 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

17 316 Mateusz ZUCHORA 92-08-10 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

18 254 Szymon SOBCZAK 04-07-30 KS Posnania Poznań

19 300 Mateusz BORGIEŁ 97-08-05 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

20 94 Kyrylo KRASINSKYI 02-04-07 KS Admira Gorzów

21 285 Eryk WILGA 04-06-27 KS Warta Poznań

09:05:00 - 23-05-07Wyścig 28C2 5 000m K jm - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 KST Włókniarz ChełmżaJagoda STODULSKA
Maja GÓRSKA
 
 

296
292

07-03-12
08-06-17

2 WTS Astoria BydgoszczKarolina GÓRSKA
Natasza SZYMANSKA
 
 

572
578

07-11-14
08-08-09

3 KS AZS-AWF GorzówAmelia KLUWAK
Agata KUŹMA
 
 

123
125

08-03-11
08-10-23

4 WTS Orzeł WałczDominika KRAWCZYK
Maja RUŻANOWSKA
 
 

586
590

07-08-22
07-03-30

5 MKSW TrzebiniaEmilia DYLĄG
Michalina PIEGZA
 
 

356
359

08-10-15
08-12-01

6 MKSW TrzebiniaVictoria KRÓL
Natalia ŻEGLEŃ
 
 

358
361

07-05-17
07-10-26

7 KS AZS-AWF GorzówOliwia CIEŚLIK
Wanessa KOŁB
 
 

121
124

08-06-26
08-01-09
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LISTA STARTOWA

09:10:00 - 23-05-07Wyścig 29K1 10000m M jm - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 95 Mieszko KSIĄŻKIEWICZ 08-12-04 KS Admira Gorzów

2 79 Jan CZOSNOWSKI 08-10-09 KKW 1929 Kraków

3 60 Aleksander NOWICKI 08-04-06 KKS Nowa Sól

4 313 Igor SZCZYGIEŁ 08-10-09 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

5 142 Marcin GRZECHOWSKI 07-03-20 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

6 77 Miłosz BUDKA 07-09-23 KKW 1929 Kraków

7 137 Stanisław CZARNECKI 07-10-18 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

8 347 Oliwier MAZUR 08-05-14 MKS MOS Wrocław

9 501 Mikołaj DAJEWSKI 08-04-17 UKS Nadwiślanin-Sokół Chełmno

10 189 Patryk MITRĘGA 07-08-02 KS Energetyk Gryfino

11 511 Aleksander PALUCH 08-12-09 UKS Puma Ostróda

12 312 Bartosz SZCZEPAŃSKI 08-07-16 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

13 428 Damian ZAWISTOWSKI 08-01-10 OKSW Olsztyn

14 502 Marcel HOFFMANN 07-11-21 UKS Nadwiślanin-Sokół Chełmno

15 199 Jakub SZORCZ 07-03-12 KS Energetyk Poznań

16 277 Hubert NAPIERAŁA 08-01-02 KS Warta Poznań

17 207 Kacper KLEIST 07-10-02 KS GPower Gorzów

18 342 Sviatoslav VERKHOLA 07-04-08 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

19 517 Krzysztof KULMA 07-04-19 UKS Silvant Kajak Elbląg

20 186 Dawid KWAŚNIEWSKI-DROŹDZIEL 08-09-17 KS Energetyk Gryfino

21 71 Bartosz ŁUŻYŃSKI 07-01-03 KKS Sieradz

22 217 Marcel MEUS 07-06-10 KS Nadwiślan Kraków

23 326 Michał ZIELIŃSKI 07-03-31 LTK Fala Lublin

24 472 Oskar LIWANDOWSKI 07-03-30 UKS 4 Katowice

25 229 Filip KAŹMIEROWSKI 07-04-13 KS Posnania Poznań

26 135 Wiktor CHWYĆ 07-05-24 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

27 488 Mateusz KOWALSKI 08-06-24 UKS Kopernik Bydgoszcz

28 212 Mateusz KUBALSKI 07-10-25 KS GPower Gorzów

29 166 Mateusz RECHUL 07-02-01 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

30 164 Mateusz PURCZYŃSKI 07-04-01 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

31 424 Tomasz FORYŃSKI 08-01-20 OKSW Olsztyn

32 216 Paweł SZOTT 08-07-01 KS GPower Gorzów
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LISTA STARTOWA

10:15:00 - 23-05-07Wyścig 30K1 5 000m K mł (14) - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 537 Kinga CHOJNACKA 09-03-01 UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

2 173 Oliwia URBANIAK 09-02-09 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

3 324 Natalia MOŁDOCH 09-06-12 LTK Fala Lublin

4 224 Zuzanna GAŁKA 09-05-31 KS Posnania Poznań

5 381 Oliwia GOJ 09-08-11 MOSM Tychy

6 211 Gabriela KRAWCZYK 09-01-31 KS GPower Gorzów

7 290 Kaja SZENIAWSKA 09-12-03 KSC Olsztyn

8 370 Zofia MACZKOWSKA 09-08-22 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy

9 332 Amelia CUDNIK 09-03-31 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

10 542 Martyna KOWALSKA 09-01-07 UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

10:20:00 - 23-05-07Wyścig 31C2 5 000m M mł - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

11 KS Posnania PoznańSzymon GRYGIEL
Ivan MELNYCHUK
 
 

226
238

09-10-29
09-06-12

12 KU AZS Politechnika OpolskaMaciej FEDCZUK
Mateusz OBACZ
 
 

301
309

09-09-10
09-04-08

13 KS Warta PoznańSzymon KNOSALA
Brajan OWCZARZ
 
 

271
280

09-08-08
09-04-11

14 KS AZS-AWF GorzówTomasz SZUMSKI
Wiktor ZABOROWICZ
 
 

129
130

09-08-02
09-04-29

15 WKS AQUA ACTIVE Kędzierzyn-KoźleRafał KULAK
Fabian JENDEREK
 
 

563
562

10-09-09
09-04-01
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LISTA STARTOWA

11:00:00 - 23-05-07Wyścig 32K1 5 000m K mł 2010-2011 - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 503 Maria BŁASIOK 09-04-10 UKS Olimpijczyk Nowe Chechło

2 481 Magda NALEWAJEK 10-11-29 UKS COPAL Trzcianka

3 372 Marta MUSZALSKA 11-05-12 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy

4 185 Maja KOŚCIKIEWICZ 11-12-01 KS Energetyk Gryfino

5 329 Lena ADADYŃSKA 10-09-11 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

6 206 Julia KAMIENIECKA 10-03-25 KS GPower Gorzów

7 9 Dominika ZARZECKA 10-08-01 AKS Sparta Augustów

8 368 Sara KRYSTOSIAK 11-08-02 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy

9 553 Natalia PRZYBYŁA 10-09-30 UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

10 483 Nela ROGUSKA 10-03-11 UKS COPAL Trzcianka

11 49 Aleksandra ŚLĘCZKA 10-08-04 KK Jezioro Tarnobrzeg

12 203 Katarzyna DYJAK 10-03-13 KS GPower Gorzów

13 432 Daria KOGUT 10-03-16 OŚ AZS Politechniki Poznańskiej

14 306 Magdalena KULA 10-05-18 KU AZS Politechnika Opolska

15 506 Milena JANIAK 10-09-11 UKS Olimpijczyk Nowe Chechło

16 322 Anna KARAŚ 11-03-03 LTK Fala Lublin

17 552 Antonina PAŃCZYSZYN 10-10-04 UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

18 378 Zofia WOLINSKA 11-06-29 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy

19 4 Patrycja RYMARCZYK 10-07-30 AKS Sparta Augustów

11:05:00 - 23-05-07Wyścig 33C1 5 000m M mł (14) - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

20 40 Aleksander ZAJKOWSKI 09-04-12 Dojlidy Białystok Canoe & Kajak Team

21 294 Bartosz OSIŃSKI 09-10-19 KST Włókniarz Chełmża

22 55 Maciej FALBAGOWSKI 09-09-02 KKS Nowa Sól

23 568 Kacper BARTOL 09-08-25 WTS Astoria Bydgoszcz

24 458 Franciszek OSET 09-12-22 SKS Cresovia Białystok

25 54 Maciej CICHOCKI 09-04-07 KKS Nowa Sól

11:50:00 - 23-05-07Wyścig 34C1 5 000m K j - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 462 Magdalena ŻDANUK 06-11-22 SKS Cresovia Białystok

2 460 Julia TARASIUK 05-11-17 SKS Cresovia Białystok

3 587 Milena MACKIEWICZ 06-01-06 WTS Orzeł Wałcz
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LISTA STARTOWA

11:55:00 - 23-05-07Wyścig 35C1 5 000m M mł 2010-2011 - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

5 240 Wojciech MIŚKIEWICZ 10-06-19 KS Posnania Poznań

6 37 Kamil TRUSIEWICZ 10-10-28 Dojlidy Białystok Canoe & Kajak Team

7 374 Filip RAPITA 11-09-13 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy

8 461 Jakub TOPOLEWICZ 11-04-16 SKS Cresovia Białystok

9 375 Filip RAWA 11-02-20 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy

10 28 Remigiusz CIBOROWSKI 10-10-15 Dojlidy Białystok Canoe & Kajak Team

12:45:00 - 23-05-07Wyścig 36K2 10 000m K - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 KU AZS Politechnika OpolskaMalwina KRUSZEWSKA
Anna MIELNIK
 
 

303
307

03-12-12
02-06-28

2 KKW 1929 KrakówNatalia KURPAN
Joanna KURPAN
 
 

83
82

03-05-28
04-12-14

3 KS Energetyk PoznańWeronika ALEKSANDROWICZ
Oliwia KLEMCZAK
 
 

192
196

03-11-25
04-02-12

4 KK Jezioro TarnobrzegZuzanna BŁAŻEJCZAK
Magdalena SZCZĘSNA
 
 

42
48

04-10-01
03-10-18

5 KU AZS Politechnika OpolskaWiktoria BIERZAŁO
Agata ZIELIŃSKA
 
 

299
315

03-09-22
00-02-29

6 KS AZS-AWF KatowiceJanina FRANCIK
Patrycja SZEWCZYK
 
 

131
132

00-12-22
02-04-24
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LISTA STARTOWA

12:50:00 - 23-05-07Wyścig 37C2 10 000m M j - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

10 PKS Korona ElblągPatryk STASIEŁOWICZ
Szymon KIEŁCZEWSKI
 
 

441
439

06-07-23
05-08-19

11 Dojlidy Białystok Canoe & Kajak TeamRafał KORZONEK
Kyrylo TESSMAN
 
 

33
36

05-10-19
05-06-24

12 KS AZS-AWF PoznańKacper GRZELSKI
Eryk SOENKE
 
 

143
168

05-05-02
05-07-07

13 CWZS Zawisza BydgoszczJakub CZERWIŃSKI
Marcin PALMOWSKI
 
 

12
22

05-07-12
06-05-10

14 PKS Korona ElblągJan BRYKALSKI
Kirylo BARANOVSKYI
 
 

691
437

06-02-14
06-02-17

13:50:00 - 23-05-07Wyścig 38K2 10 000m M - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 KS Posnania PoznańJacek PIECH
Jakub TACIAK
 
 

247
258

02-04-04
02-05-13

2 KS Energetyk PoznańTomasz JANISZEWSKI
Jarosław KAJDANEK
 
 

194
195

03-08-16
04-11-03

3 CWZS Zawisza BydgoszczKrystian BŁOŃSKI
Nazar DATSYSHYN
 
 

11
13

04-06-01
04-02-11

4 KU AZS Politechnika OpolskaRoman KRZYŻEWICZ
Wiktor ŻARSKI
 
 

304
317

03-10-12
01-03-30

5 KS Admira GorzówTomasz BURKO
Sławomir SIWIEC
 
 

88
113

04-03-23
92-06-10

6 MKS Czechowice-DziedziceDominik STAROWICZ
Valerii VICHEV
 
 

341
343

98-03-19
02-07-22

7 UMKS Zryw WolsztynKrzysztof JOKIEL
Damian LISKOWIAK
 
 

540
546

04-02-01
01-07-17

8 KS GPower GorzówJakub GAWŁOWSKI
Adrian SELIWAŃSKI
 
 

205
215

04-03-12
01-07-18

9 MKS Czechowice-DziedziceDawid BYRDEK
Jan PASZEK
 
 

331
338

99-03-16
03-05-25
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LISTA STARTOWA

13:55:00 - 23-05-07Wyścig 39C1 10 000m M jm - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

10 336 Jakub MATULEWICZ 08-06-26 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

11 584 Jakub BUJNOWSKI 07-12-25 WTS Orzeł Wałcz

12 120 Mateusz AUGUSTYNIAK 08-02-09 KS AZS-AWF Gorzów

13 339 Igor PUZOŃ 07-10-09 MKS Czechowice-Dziedzice

14 282 Maurycy RUSIECKI 08-05-02 KS Warta Poznań

15 266 Yaroslav VYSOTSKYI 07-12-27 KS Victoria Sztum

16 567 Bartosz TRYBA 08-01-23 WROCŁAWSKI KLUB SPORTÓW WODNYCH

17 35 Jakub SZEROKI 08-01-03 Dojlidy Białystok Canoe & Kajak Team

18 485 Mateusz GEHRKE 07-06-18 UKS Kopernik Bydgoszcz

19 385 Dominik JAROŃSKI 07-01-24 MRKS Gdańsk

20 29 Oleksii DONOS 07-03-26 Dojlidy Białystok Canoe & Kajak Team

21 284 Alex WILGA 07-04-13 KS Warta Poznań

22 585 Szymon IDZIKOWSKI 07-03-27 WTS Orzeł Wałcz

23 388 Alex SKRZYPIEC 08-05-29 MRKS Gdańsk

24 283 Kacper STANEK 08-03-21 KS Warta Poznań

25 389 Maksym SOTNYKOV 07-08-27 MRKS Gdańsk

26 33 Rafał KORZONEK 05-10-19 Dojlidy Białystok Canoe & Kajak Team

14:00:00 - 23-05-07Wyścig 40C1 8 000m K - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

30 133 Adrianna ANTOS 00-03-28 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

31 269 Bernadeta GLABUS 05-03-30 KS Warta Poznań

32 138 Justyna DOROZIŃSKA 01-03-06 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

33 457 Kaja LACH 03-08-14 SKS Cresovia Białystok

34 270 Paulina GRZELKIEWICZ 99-06-12 KS Warta Poznań

35 134 Ewelina ANTOS 00-03-28 KS AZS-AWF Poznań
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LISTA STARTOWA

15:05:00 - 23-05-07Wyścig 41K2 10 000m K jm - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 KS Posnania PoznańAngelika GARBATOWSKA
Agata SZYMKOWIAK
 
 

225
256

08-01-03
08-04-11

2 AKS Sparta AugustówMilena WYSOCKA
Maria KOTARSKA
 
 

7
2

07-06-05
07-01-05

3 KS AZS-AWF PoznańAntonina WYSZKOWSKA
Maja HAMULSKA
 
 

182
144

08-08-29
07-12-24

4 UKS Olimpijczyk Nowe ChechłoNatalia GRUCA
Natalia SZOŁTYSIK
 
 

505
508

08-01-08
07-11-21

5 KS AZS-AWF PoznańGabriela KAMIŃSKA
Anna SUŁKOWSKA
 
 

147
169

08-10-17
08-07-31

6 CWZS Zawisza BydgoszczMaja KACZMAREK
Anastazja MICHALSKA
 
 

17
20

07-03-12
08-11-07

7 KS Posnania PoznańZofia JĘDROSZKOWIAK
Łucja KŁOBUS
 
 

228
232

08-07-12
07-06-15

8 KS Admira GorzówLena KOPEĆ
Michalina PLACKOWIAK
 
 

93
103

07-09-10
08-06-17

9 UKS Motława GdańskSofia MIHULOWA
Sara ŚWIĘCICKA
 
 

497
499

07-04-25
07-06-05

10 KU AZS Politechnika OpolskaLilianna GARCARZ
Julia WIECHOWSKA
 
 

302
314

08-08-26
07-09-08

11 AKS Sparta AugustówEmilia RYMARCZYK
Aleksandra GROCHOWSKA
 
 

3
1

08-03-29
08-01-22

12 KS Posnania PoznańWiktoria OWCZARZAK
Martyna JANUSZEWSKA
 
 

246
227

07-01-21
07-01-02

13 KS AZS-AWF PoznańAdrianna GRABIANOWSKA
Amelia MILIŃSKA
 
 

141
160

07-08-25
08-09-19

14 MKS Czechowice-DziedziceMaja BIERNATEK
Kinga JABŁOŃSKA
 
 

330
335

07-11-20
07-05-05
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LISTA STARTOWA

15:10:00 - 23-05-07Wyścig 42K1 10 000m K j - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

15 140 Zuzanna GOŚCINIAK 05-04-29 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

16 327 Magdalena MIŚKIEWICZ 06-12-31 MKK Łączany

17 210 Wiktoria KONOPSKA 06-06-12 KS GPower Gorzów

18 538 Zofia HOFMAN 06-04-26 UMKS Zryw Wolsztyn

19 74 Gabriela PRAJS 06-04-23 KKS Sieradz

20 214 Julia SELIWAŃSKA 05-04-28 KS GPower Gorzów

21 200 Oliwia SZORCZ 05-08-30 KS Energetyk Poznań

22 514 Julia KOT 06-09-26 UKS Silvant Kajak Elbląg

23 255 Natalia SZUCHNIK 06-01-28 KS Posnania Poznań

24 171 Aleksandra SZYMCZAK 05-11-19 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

25 295 Wiktoria PIASECKA 06-07-24 KST Włókniarz Chełmża

26 695 Zuzanna BIAŁAS 06-07-22 UKS 4 Katowice

27 155 Amelia LUDWICZAK 05-11-09 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

28 85 Aleksandra SZELIGA 06-07-24 KKW 1929 Kraków

29 146 Aleksandra KAŁUŻNA 05-02-26 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

30 470 Natasza KWAŚNIOK 08-09-26 UKS 4 Katowice

31 159 Marianna MIKOŁAJCZAK 06-01-01 KS AZS-AWF Poznań

15:15:00 - 23-05-07Wyścig 43C2 3 000m K - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

32 Dojlidy Białystok Canoe & Kajak TeamPola BRUSZEWSKA
Gabriela SZCZĘSNOWICZ
 
 

27
34

09-10-26
09-08-16
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LISTA STARTOWA

16:15:00 - 23-05-07Wyścig 44SUP 8000m Mężczyzn - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

2 328 Marek MIŚKIEWICZ 80-04-25 MKK Łączany

5 373 Wojciech OSTROWSKI 01-06-21 MMKS Gdańskie Lwy

11 591 Grzegorz SZPYNDA 94-10-27 WTS Orzeł Wałcz

19 410 Grzegorz SANOCKI 68-11-05 niestowarzyszony

22 411 Michał SCHEUER 74-03-01 niestowarzyszony

26 420 Paweł URAM 00-01-01 niestowarzyszony

29 419 Jacek SZYMAŃSKI 90-03-17 niestowarzyszony

31 402 Bartłomiej KLEINSCHMIDT 87-10-30 niestowarzyszony

32 409 Michał PIĄTKOWSKI 78-06-17 niestowarzyszony

34 404 Piotr KULETA 89-06-27 niestowarzyszony

36 426 Przemysław WOJCIECHOWSKI 84-07-14 OKSW Olsztyn

42 403 Dawid KULETA 91-03-31 niestowarzyszony

44 465 Mikołaj MAJDAN 02-05-07 Sopocki Klub Żeglarski

45 446 Bartłomiej IWANIAK 87-06-23 RTW Racibórz

47 466 Andrzej SIEWIERSKI 69-04-20 Sopocki Klub Żeglarski

50 261 Ruslan HUSEINOV 97-02-08 KS Spójnia Warszawa

52 452 Mirosław NOWAK 75-12-21 RTW Racibórz

53 397 Ryszard BIAŁKOWSKI 61-04-15 niestowarzyszony

60 396 Arkadiusz BEDNARZ 81-12-18 niestowarzyszony

77 416 Tytus SMOLIŃSKI 84-06-22 niestowarzyszony

80 262 Marcin MICHALSKI 88-04-08 KS SUP Wrocławskie Bobry

81 400 Arek IWANIAK 90-09-26 niestowarzyszony

82 467 Robert TYLINGO 76-06-29 Sopocki Klub Żeglarski

16:16:00 - 23-05-07Wyścig 45SUP 8000m Juniorów - FINAŁ

Tor Numer Imię i nazwisko Rocznik Klub

1 29 Oleksii DONOS 07-03-26 Dojlidy Białystok Canoe & Kajak Team

3 433 Stanisław TADLA 06-09-11 OŚ AZS Politechniki Poznańskiej

4 435 Grzegorz WARZECHA 06-11-05 OŚ AZS Politechniki Poznańskiej

5 434 Wojciech TOMASZEWSKI 06-11-07 OŚ AZS Politechniki Poznańskiej

7 449 Szymon MAŁECKI 07-05-08 RTW Racibórz

9 559 Dominik CHAŁAT 07-07-16 WKS AQUA ACTIVE Kędzierzyn-Koźle
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